11/6/2018

XTERRA World Championship - JTL Timing Systems

[JTL Home] [XTERRA Home] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]
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41
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Name

Akerson, Rom
Weiss, Bradley
Osborne, Sam
Ruzafa, Ruben
Middaugh, Josiah
Mendez, Mauricio
Madsen, Karsten
Chane, Maxim
Carloni, Francois
Dusek, Karel
Serrano, Roger
Doubey, Loic

Shaw, O0lly

Sibile, Charly
Page, Pierrick
Petr, Ondrej
Petry, Ryan
Nielsen, Jens Emil
Gonzalez, Francisco
Zebatka, Lary
Pannier, Anthony
Morales, Maximiliano
Ross, Will
Serrano, Francisco
Ebbesen, Eskild
Rivera, Humberto
Gerber, Peter
Lunghi, Simone
Jud, Samuel

Dupre, Christopher
Delepine, Romaric
Baxter, Sergio
Paterson, Lesley
Poulain, Teva
Jindra, Pavel
Schertenleib, Raphael
Desserprit, Mathieu
Long, Sam
Lassonde, Cedric
Gebhard, Martin
Rakita, Branden

388

351
29
26

467

509
28
10
31

587
30
466
488
19
366
524
310
52
495
540
386
403
23
22
369

Division

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
20 -
Pro
25 -
Pro
25 -
Pro
20 -
Pro
Pro
35 -
35 -
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
45 -
Pro
35 -
35 -
Pro
25 -
40 -
15 -
Pro
35 -
40 -
25 -
30 -
Pro
Pro
25 -
Pro

24

29

29

24

39
39

49

39
39

29
44
19

39
44
29
34

29

2018 XTERRA World Championship
October 28, 2018 - Kapalua, Maui

Official Results by: JTL Timing Systems

Overall Results

Residence

Puntarenas, Cri
Stellenbosch, Zaf
Rotorua, Nzl

Rincon De La Victoria, Esp
Vail, CO

Cdmx, Mex

Kitchener, Can
Falicon, Fra

Frejus, Fra

Karlovy Vary, Cze
Castellfollit Del Boix, Esp
Legna, Fra

Rotorua, Nzl
Montmorot, Fra
Bressolles, Fra

Novy Bor, Cze
Boulder, CO
Bjerringbro, Dnk
Santiago, Rch

Pol

Nevers, Fra

General Roca, Arg
Anchorage, AK

San Pedro Garza Garcia, Mex
Bagsv, Dnk

Chula Vista, CA
Affoltern I.e., Che
Montecchio Di Vallefoglia, Ita
Mannedorf, Che
Ermont, Fra

Zimming, Fra

Totana, Esp

San Diego, Gbr
Tahiti, Pyf

Hradek Nad Nisou, Cze
Heimberg, Che

St Pierre, Reu
Boulder, CO

London, Fra

Feucht, Deu

Colorado Springs, CO

Swim

:21:
:21:
:20:
:21:
124
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:23:
:20:
124
122:
:28:
122
124
122:
:30:
124
:30:
:21:
124
:25:
:21:
126:
:25:
:28:
:29:
124
128
:26:
122:
:25:
124
:27:
:26:
126:
124
124
:25:
122

43
38
47
42
33
o7
58
18
50
24
50
48
04
31
02
33
00
o7
33
01
48
58
16
34
56
14
56
14
48
56
05
09
08
29
31
56
25
34
40
48
00

Plc

10

48

15

12
34

65
20
203
19
49
17
273
50
266
11
74
86

141
83
217
234
66
218
108
21
79
44
161
140
118
51
59
105
16

Tran

:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
102:
102:
:01:
102:
:01:
102:
102:
:01:
102:
102:
102:
102:
:01:
102:
102:
:01:
102:
:01:
102:
102:
102:
102:
:01:
102:
:01:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
:13
:01:

102

#1

35
38
29
46
48
33
46
43
02
09
54
12
55
13
00
59
40
03
26
27
58
03
09
36
02
58
23
56
22
13
59
01
58
11
00
12
22
Q9
27

45
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Bike

142
144
144
141
142
147
:50:
:52:
:50:
:54:
:53:
:50:
:55:
:50:
:55:
:53:
:55:
:51:
:56:
:52:
:59:
:01:
:58:
:05:
:58:
:01:
:01:
:58:
:59:
:01:
103:
108:
:08:
102:
104
106
104
106:
:10:
:03:
107

13
39
57
o7
11
38
34
38
41
19
39
54
04
53
25
33
51
48
56
40
25
27
30
46
o1
44
24
00
23
22
05
34
03
25
53
51
05
52
o7
52
08

Plc
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Tran

100:
100:
100:
100:
100:
100:
:01:
100:
:01:
100:
:01:
100:
100:
100:
100:
:01:
:01:
100:
:01:
:01:
100:
:01:
:01:
:01:
100:
:01:
102:
:01:
:01:
100:
100:
:01:
100:
:01:
100:
:01:
:01:
102:
:01:
:01:
:01:

#2

45
46
37
43
57
42
05
45
04
55
02
54
56
59
49
12
01
56
12
18
50
15
11
19
55
o7
00
11
13
51
58
25
54
13
59
39
05
25
24
28
14
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Run

:46:
144
:46:
:50:
147
:46:
:48:
:50:
:52:
147
:53:
:51:
:52:
:51:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:50:
:51:
:52:
:55:
:51:
:54:
:53:
:56:
:54:
:50:
:55:
:59:
:53:
:56:
:54:
:53:
:59:
:55:
:53:
:56:
:54:
:52:
:57:
:59:

25
35
47
16
04
10
42
43
04
59
04
50
46
17
45
20
40
34
12
31
03
08
o1
24
00
36
27
35
20
49
06
23
04
19
03
04
53
50
32
53
o7

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03

03:

Total

52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
04:
07:
07:
08:
10:
10:
12:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
18:
19:
20:
21:
23:
23:
24:
25:
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
:31:
31:

41
16
37
34
33
10
05
o7
41
46
29
38
45
53
01
37
12
28
19
57
04
51
o7
39
54
39
10
56
06
11
13
32
o7
37
26
42
50
50
10
14
14

Div Plc
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Gourgues, Matthias
Loree, Frederic
Grosser, Hendrik
Perez, Matias
Pareja Villar, Alejandro
Spitzhorn, Timo
Lauryssen, Geert
Denis, Sylvain
Dransart, Adrien
Zaryski, Calvin
Herrada, Bernardo Rubio
Kroth, Carlos Eduardo
Innerhofer, Alois
Day, Robbie

Feder Schwaner, Mathieu
Flipo, Michelle
Arenas, Victor
Orchard, Lizzie
Seitter, Nico
Johnson, Anders
Martinez, Jacques
Bonin, Arnaud
Snyder, Suzie
Lavery, Mike
Nielsen, Jan Rene
Poor, Brigitta
Rhodes, Alex
Mackner, Bernhard
Nielsen, Tommy
Gonzalez, Jose Luis
Brochet, Pierric
Martin, Javier
Chambeyron, Luuk
Janata, Boris
Esmenjaud, Thibault
Boulanger, Leo
Fruchart, Nathanael
Godinez, Eddier
Falsarella, Rafael
Bravo, Martin
Champenois, Olivier
Guerrero Rodrigue, Ignacio
Manson, Simon
Helms, Tim
Klakurka, Vaclav
Wasle, Carina
Berka, Jan

Gosse, Nicolas
Jeandel, Benoit
Ricagno, Diego
Bourgeois, Nicolas
Bell, Rodney
Luccardini, Claudio
Savoye, Pierre
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340
613
469
382
381
325

21
455
405
722
413
375
602
315
459

60

14

54
387
345
349
399

53
416
492

51
429
377
622
595
361
348
313
344
367
360
462
409
458
516
401
470
687
471
481

55
358
530
475
557
330

15
686
323

20 -
45 -
35 -
25 -
25 -
15 -
Pro
35 -

50 -
30 -
25 -
45 -
15 -
35 -
Pro
Pro
Pro
25 -
20 -

30 -
Pro
30 -
35 -
Pro
30 -

45 -
45 -
25 -
20 -
15 -
20 -
25 -
25 -
35 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
30 -
35 -
50 -
35 -
35 -
Pro
25 -
40 -

35 -
20 -
Pro
50 -
15 -

24
49
39
29
29
19

39
34
54
34
29
49
19
39

29
24
24
34

34
39

34
29
49
49
29
24
19
24
29
29
39
34
39
44
34
39
54
39
39

29
44
39
39
24

54
19

XTERRA World Championship - JTL Timing Systems
:23:
127
124
124
:21:
:23:
124
:31:
:25:
124
:28:
:26:
:26:
122
:29:
:21:
:21:
:25:
127
127
124
:29:
124
124
:29:
124:
:26:
:26:
124
:30:
124
122:
:30:
126:
:26:
:29:
124
:32:
:25:
127
124
124:
:25:
:29:
:25:
124
:30:
:23:
:30:
126:
:26:
:29:
:32:
:27:

Savenay, Fra
Serres-Castet, Fra
Berlin, Deu

San Rafael, Arg

Soto Del Real, Esp
Niederelbert, Deu

Sint Lenaarts, Bel
Nameche, Bel

Saint Martin Boulogne, Fra
Calgary, Can

El Ejido, Esp

Venancio Aires, Bra
Labnitzhohe, Aut
Evergreen, CO
Brabrand, Fra

Mexico, Mex

Medellin, Col
Auckland, Nzl
Sindelfingen, Deu
Huntsville, UT
Spechbach Le Haut, Fra
Ceyzeriat, Fra

Reno, NV

Bozeman, MT

Oksbol, Dnk

Gyor, Hun

York, Gbr
Schonholzerswilen, Aut
Viborg, Dnk

San Bernardo, Rch
Trepail, Fra

Santiago, Rch

Gordes, Fra

Skalica, Svk
Villers-Les-Nancy, Fra
Genicourt, Fra
Pertuis, Fra

Perez Zeledon, Cri
Ribeirao Preto, Bra
Comodoro Rivadavia, Arg
Woluwe-Saint-Lambert, Bel
Ciudad De Mexico, Mex
North Curl Curl, Aus
Santa Rosa, CA

Prerov, Cze

Kundl, Aut

Jablonec Nad Nisou, Cze
Ploegsteert, Fra

Les Forges, Fra
Concordia, Arg
Chorey-Les-Beaune, Fra
Tallygaroopna, Aus
Milano, Ita

Nancy, Fra

16
47
06
47
58
22
57
23
21
41
22
o7
46
18
19
42
56
15
43
24
30
08
49
42
23
53
48
46
40
o1
32
23
30
42
40
09
38
25
16
48
52
17
23
o7
35
59
16
02
13
51
22
Q7
14
25

29
171
40
64
14
31
73
348
92
60
195
110
130
23
238

13
84
170
153
45
228
67
61
240
70
133
131
58
267
47
24
289
127
126
229
55
392
87
173
69
41
93
226
99
76
285
25
281
136
115
227
386
155

:01:
102:
:01:
102:
102:
102:
:01:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
:03:
102:
102:
102:
103:
:03:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
:03:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:

52
13
50
28
32
25
54
12
22
41
10
15
36
40
24
26
17
04
47
36
27
16
13
18
08
o5
14
23
03
o7
01
39
27
45
40
17
19
13
49
14
50
05
29
35
23
05
21
22
37
46
58
21
33
19
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:12:
106:
:10:
107:
107
:09:
:05:
:07:
:14:
112
:10:
107:
:08:
:13:
:05:
:18:
:19:
:17:
:13:
:10:
:15:
:19:
:17:
:19:
:13:
:16:
:15:
120:
:18:
:17:
:14:
:29:
:03:
:12:
:19
:10:
:18:
:11:
126:
:18:
:16:
:25:
:19:
122:
120:
:25:
:17:
122:
:23:
:21:
:10:
:19:
:12:
:16:

42
21
22
35
03
35
45
39
47
35
46
33
18
47
27
03
08
47
27
39
52
54
22
13
03
45
02
35
06
05
22
37
o7
21

103

17
01
11
32
47
32
01
12
17
24
36
08
22
10
47
42
00
26
02

62
40
54
46
43
51
38
47
67
61
57
45
49
65
37
81
88
78
64
55
69
93
77
92
63
74
68
97
82
75
66
134
33
59
87
53
80
58
117
85
72
113
91
1ol
96
114
76
102
107
98
56
86
60
70

:01:
:01:
:01:
100:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
100:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
100:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
100:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
102:
100:
:01:
:01:
:01:
100:
:01:
:01:
:01:
102:
102:
100:
:01:
:01:

06
29
03
57
11
01
11
o7
03
34
22
51
20
26
17
02
09
56
39
16
Q7
28
04
00
12
59
02
02
21
25
08
51
32
23
14
27
12
18
12
14
11
58
22
10
02
59
19
05
30
26
18
58
42
06
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:52:
:54:
:55:
:57:
100:
:57:
100:
:53:
154
:56:
:55:
100:
:59:
:58:
100:
:56:
:55:
:54:
:55:
100:
:59:
:50:
:59:
:57:
:58:
100:
100:
:55:
:59:
:55:
104
:52:
:10:
105:
:58:
105:
103:
102:
:54:
:58:
103:
:58:
102:
:55:
:01:
:57:
:01:
104:
:56:
:59:
:11:
102:
:05:
:08:

25
27
05
35
53
28
36
58
25
30
35
51
40
57
54
42
44
51
59
27
19
51
00
18
38
44
44
25
14
04
54
17
14
03
47
41
08
25
o1
56
40
04
17
36
38
29
18
12
10
57
41
46
18
19

19
36
45
71
115
68
109
31
35
59
47
114
102
88
116
61
50
40
53
107
95
12
89
67
82
111
113
46
94
44
195
18
297
198
84
207
159
146
33
87
165
76
143
49
131
69
125
177
57
106
316
152
203
260

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
36:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
41:
42:
43:
43:
44:
44
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
52:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
55:

21
17
26
22
37
51
23
19
58
01
15
37
40
08
21
55
14
53
35
22
15
37
28
31
24
26
50
11
24
42
57
47
50
14
24
51
18
32
50
59
05
25
43
45
02
08
22
03
40
47
o1
12
13
11

4
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96

97

98

99
100
lo1
102
103
lo4
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Florimond, Sebastien
Victor, Sebastien
Scerba, Marek
Ureta, Pablo
Loree, Jordan
Groenendaal, Huijbert
Moreel, Wout
Stewart, Nathan
Nesbet, Camilio
Jacobs, Paul
Baker, Julie
Grialou, William
Fronhofer, Paul
Rey, Thibaut
Niklaus, Angela
Ullrich, Domitian
Bouvet, Elie
Roberts, Alex
Buffet, Benoit
Sandoval, Felipe
Bergs, Brendon
Lilloni, Patrice
Zemanova, Jindriska
Williams, Benjamin
Boulous, David
Ferguson, Steve
Bouvier, Arnaud
Tete, Frederic
Slater, Penny
Rencker, Ezechiel
Lutz, Joel
Rivella, Gian Marco
Ehrstrom, Stephane
Kumli, Stefan
Maltete, Anthony
Baca, Allison
Garcia, Eduardo
Graca, Jose
Ricagno, Alejandro
Snowberg, Eric
Laursen, Stefan
Macnair, Jeff
Smallfield, Pete
Ewashko, Craig
Bucher, Renata
Elliot, Lewis
Ball, Gregory
Torraco, Mattia
Chiang, Yen-Ching
Swart, Marcel
Horton, Tod

Lee, Andy

Mari, Frederic
Fendt, Jean-Yves
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526
643
632
504
347
534
548
565
423
604

57
468
527
427

64
503
312

11
518
385
311
611
188
508
579
460
652
640

56
556
614
558
337
483
542

58
463
531
430
637
608
378
389
588

66

18
725
439
363
715
537
610
689
589

40 -
45 -
45 -
35 -
20 -
40 -
40 -
40 -

45 -
Pro
35 -
40 -
30 -
Pro
35 -
15 -
Pro
40 -
25 -
15 -
45 -
35 -
35 -
45 -
35 -
50 -
45 -
Pro
40 -
45 -
40 -
20 -
35 -

Pro
35 -
40 -
30 -
45 -
45 -
25 -
25 -
45 -
Pro
Pro
55 -
30 -

50 -
40 -
45 -
50 -
45 -

a4
49
49
39
24
a4
44
44
34
49

39
44
34

39
19

44
29
19
49
39
39
49
39
54
49

44
49
44
24
39
44

39
44
34
49
49
29
29
49

59
34
29
54
44
49
54
49

XTERRA World Championship - JTL Timing Systems
127
:26:
:31:
:25:
:25:
:31:
:28:
:29:
:26:
:28:
:26:
:29:
:28:
:30:
:28:
:26:
:26:
:25:
:30:
:23:
:25:
:26:
:28:
124
127
123:
127
122:
:25:
:27:
:23:
:31:
:29:
:25:
:28:
:25:
:33:
:25:
126:
:23:
126:
124
:29:
:23:
128
124
:30:
:28:
:31:
:31:
127
:31:
:23:
:36:

Ranguevaux, Fra
Louplande, Fra
Krnov, Cze

Arg

Serres-Castet, Fra
Boulder, N1d

Tienen, Bel
Waterdown, Can
Tolten, Rch

Cape Town, Zaf
Sonora, CA

Champhol, Fra

Fort Edward, NY
Wolschwiller, Fra
Langnau, Che
Bielefeld, Deu
Combertault, Fra
Taupo, Nzl

Venarey Les Laumes, Fra
Santiago, Rch
Atiamuri, Nzl

Issy Les Moulineaux, Fra
Plzen, Cze

Kailua, HI

La Valette Du Var, Fra
Plymouth, Gbr
Digne-Les-Bains, Fra
Papeete, Pyf
Wamboin, Aus
Habsheim, Fra
Nanaimo, Can
Cellarengo, Ita
Saint Jean De Vedas, Fra
Nidau, Che

Saint Laurent Sur Saone, Fra
Boulder, CO
Santiago, Rch

Kailua Kona, Bra
Concordia, Arg
Golden, CO

Fairfax, CA

Colorado Springs, CO
Wanaka, Nzl

Fort Mcmurray, Can
Luzern, Che
Billings, MT

Noosa, Nzl
Borgomanero, Ita
Taipei, Twn
Heerenveen, N1d
Burleigh Heads, Aus
Lakeway, TX

Limours, Fra

Manom, Fra

24
48
08
13
55
10
24
46
20
03
13
32
19
00
40
55
44
04
40
17
40
37
38
39
47
23
21
10
12
58
46
o5
29
36
38
14
30
19
45
14
02
59
31
34
26
52
04
38
35
08
11
17
26
o1

154
132
322

81
106
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Bergs, Anton
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Drackert, Michael
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Borrelly Lebrun, Alexandra

Kay, Luke
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Page, Ethan

Smith, Daryl

Hancox, Leela
Stover, Karl

Mercer, Scott
Lichtfouse, Eric
Fellmann, Paris
Janicki, Sam
Haerteis, Rita

Hill, Courtney

Loos, Pierre

Silver, Scott

Moro, Pio

Scott, Matthew
Hilgartner, Rife
McQuaid, Melanie
Gomez Ruiz, Juan Manuel
Leduc, Gaelle
Button, Katie
Langella, Matthew
Rutty, Andrew

Kline, Justin
Resaikos, Vasilis
Kellner, Sascha
Oishi, Jefferson
Forster, Winfried
Collie, Hamish
Amaral, Luiz Eduardo
Houot, Gwenaelle
Daily, Ned
Millemann, Cliff
Drever, Christy
Desaulniers, Francois
Boas, Guilherme
Choren, David
Martin, Felipe
Scholtz, Robert
Merminod, Sarah
Suarez Medina, Humberto
Zgliczynski, Grzegorz
Bramley, Kate
Pilousek, Michal
Howard, Bryon

Ono, Yuji
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30 - 34
35 - 39
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Manco, Sabrina
McDowell-Larsen, Sharon
Brunner, Toni
Bloom, Sara

Vial, Cristobal
Guggemos, Tyler
Lemontzoglou, Adamantia
Guzman, Gonzalo Federic
Almond, Jevon
Summers, Brian
Delsey, Shawn
Tabeek, Tamara
Baldassari, Don
Thiel, Nicholas
Saft, Alexandre
Byrnes, Reed
Moote, Susan
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Lester, George
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Wyant, Brandon
Vacchino, Angela
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55 - 59
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Imperato, Alf
Perri, Gustavo
Barquero, Cesar
Basso, Claude
Ortiz, Gustavo
Lin, Chung-Yi
Vergara, Alejandra
Morgan, Mark
Johnson, Eric
Galenon Sun, Rainui
Mayer, Simone
Cabanillas, Ruben
Finney, Susan
Mazza, Michael
Wachuta, Timothy
Vander Bruggen, Stephane
Armijo, Stacey
Weber, Reid

Tuffs, Jason

King, 3Josh
Rousset, Terry

St. Pierre, Celeste
Sardea, James
Louaze, David
DeCaul, Marc
Black, Paul
Kolder, Teri
Carter, Matt
Laughlin, William
Aldisone, Paola
Dandro, Jim
Kinzel, David
Milton, Tim
Dubois, Lyne
Dospelova, Lucie
Chane, Frederic
MacKenzie, Keith
Vernaudon, Kylie
Cortes Gutierrez, German
Winck, Gabriele
Barr, Thomas
Gonzalez Luna, Regina
Wolf, Monica
Nakajima, Hideaki
Brand, Andre
Taylor, Kylliki
Touchette, Cherie
Meisner, Stephanie
Duby, Cindy
Prieto, Julian
McMahon, William
Gaudefroy, Alain
Van Dyke, Amelia
Kronkhyte, Robert
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Hamilton, Kyle
Diebold Mohn, Megan
Marais, Belinda
Hoelscher, Tina
Zanck, Jacquie
Stewart, Willie
Maahs, Charlie
Parment, Carina
Gray, William
Marshall, Keli
Linaker, Kelly
Latrofa, Andrea
Lutz, Alyssa
Moore, Alan
Cantou, Rodrigo
Janosch, Manuela
Moore, Bruce
Baculao, Jeyson
Ballou, Robert
Sather, Delania
Gomes, Malvina
Simontacchi, Karen
Rogers, Nathaniel
Yee, Meiling
Fisher, Steve
Louw, Jozanne
Lowry, Andie
Calimano, Chris
Stott, David
Maury, Christophe
Bradley, Carrie
Pace, Jennifer
Jones, Amanda
Garcia, Juan
Gutierrez, Eric
Perrine, Scott
Spriesterbach, Alice
Alvarez, Jorge
Blankenship, Michelle
Saeman, Thomas
Borghetti, Marcelo
Makowicz, Jozef
Dang Ngoc, Leslie
Pospisil, Martin
Rey, Daniel

Snow, Tim

Heaton, Allen
Reis, Isadora
Walker, Tanya
Halioris, Chris
Brandstetter, Silvia
Bergs, Danielle
Marconi, Paola
Hernandez, Eloisa
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Saurenman, Marilee
Gibbens, Robert
Stanley, Daryl
Samari, Jerone
Willard, Melanie
Sablan, Leilani
Detolve, Regina
Chokran, Greg
Pickard, John
Holland, Ricky
Lentchitzky, Vaeatua
Saurenman, Skid
Candon, Pepe
Matheson, Linda
Rojas Silva, Danae
McCrady, Alec
Yogo, Makiko
Langy, Sandra
Simontacchi, Steven
Wheeler, Michael
Moskow, Rob
Arakawa, Saburo
Faige, Jessie
Baghaie, Ebbie
Delphia, Christopher
Brand, Scott

Hopf, Nancy
Germain, Don
Aimaretti, Georgina
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Brown, G L
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Corbett, Kristin
Davis, Gray
Dubinsky, Kara
Kern, Roger
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Mangiarotti, Marco
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Nieusma, Erin
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Pettit, Jodi
Posey, Mary
Priest, Burke
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Rotondi, Leandro
Schumacher, Michael
Scordo, Pedro
Scranton, Ronald
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Smith, Brian 35 Pro Gunnison, CO :27:27 159 :02:11 2:16:42 73

Smith, Derek 636 45 - 49 Clifton, VA :39:03 591 :07:05 2:20:15 94

Stollery, Jake 36 Pro Sydney, Aus 122:02 18 102:19

Visser, Chris 355 20 - 24 Cape Town, Zaf :28:59 222 :02:51 3:05:05 345 :04:18

Wade, James 792 60 - 64 Lawrenceville, GA :34:29 446 :04:53 4:09:11 609

Walker, Kyle 644 45 - 49 Eagle, CO 130:31 291 103:23  4:22:44 636

Walter, Lua 184 F 35 - 39 Alexandria, LA :50:25 687 106:59

Washecka-Jones, Patrick 356 20 - 24 Loveland, CO :27:42 167

Smith, Benny 324 15 - 19 Glenwood Springs, CO 124:56 72 102:45 5:45:30 664 06:13:11

[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]

2018 XTERRA World Championship
October 28, 2018 - Kapalua, Maui

Official Results by: JTL Timing_Systems

Men's Division Results

Place Name Swim Bike Run Overall
Pro

1 Rom Akerson #7 :21:43 01:44:33 00:46:25 2:52:41
2 Bradley Weiss #1 :21:38 01:47:03 00:44:35 2:53:16
3 Sam Osborne #5 :20:47 01:47:03 00:46:47 2:54:37
4 Ruben Ruzafa #3 :21:42 01:43:36 00:50:16 2:55:34
5 Josiah Middaugh #6 :24:33 01:44:56 00:47:04 2:56:33
6 Mauricio Mendez #2 :21:07 01:49:53 00:46:10 2:57:10
7 Karsten Madsen #24 :21:58 01:53:25 00:48:42 3:04:05
8 Maxim Chane #12 :21:18 ©01:55:06 00:50:43 3:07:07
9 Francois Carloni #17 :21:50 01:53:47 00:52:04 3:07:41
10 Roger Serrano #33 $20:50 01:56:35 00:53:04 3:10:29
11 O0lly Shaw #34 :22:04 01:57:55 00:52:46 3:12:45
12 Pierrick Page #27 :22:02 01:58:14 00:53:45 3:14:01
13 Ryan Petry #29 $22:00 01:59:32 00:53:40 3:15:12
14 Jens Emil Nielsen #26 :30:07 ©01:54:47 00:50:34 3:15:28
15 Anthony Pannier #28 :21:48 02:02:13 00:55:03 3:19:04
16 Maximiliano Morales #10 :24:58 02:04:45 00:51:08 3:20:51
17 Will Ross #31 :25:16 ©02:01:50 00:54:01 3:21:07
18 Francisco Serrano #4 :21:34 02:08:41 00:53:24 3:23:39
19 Humberto Rivera #30 :25:14 02:04:49 00:54:36 3:24:39
20 Samuel Jud #19 :24:48 02:02:58 00:59:20 3:27:06
21 Sam Long #23 t24:34 02:11:26 00:54:50 3:30:50
22 Cedric Lassonde #22 :24:40 02:13:58 00:52:32 3:31:10
23 Branden Rakita #9 $22:00 02:10:07 00:59:07 3:31:14
24 Geert Lauryssen #21 124:57 0©2:08:50 01:00:36 3:34:23
25 Victor Arenas #14 :21:56 02:22:34 00:55:44 3:40:14
26 Rodney Bell #15 129:07 ©02:22:19 01:02:46 3:54:12
27 Alex Roberts #11 :25:04 02:30:26 01:05:15 4:00:45
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28
29
30

1

1

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Lewis Elliot #18
Andres Zuniga #37
Rodrigo Braga #16

Sergio Baxter #310
Timo Spitzhorn #325
Robbie Day #315

Luuk Chambeyron #313
Pierre Savoye #323
Elie Bouvet #312
Brendon Bergs #311
Thomas Moss #322
Matthew Clough #314
Jack Direen #316
Paris Fellmann #317
Juan Manuel Gomez Ruiz #318
Felipe Martin #321
Filip Srbecky #326
Gabriel Low #320
WI1l Stacey #327
Jonah Kirkham #319

Karel Dusek #336

Ondrej Petr #351
Matthias Gourgues #3490
Anders Johnson #345
Jacques Martinez #349
Javier Martin #348
Boris Janata #344
Nicolas Bourgeois #330
Jordan Loree #347
Stephane Ehrstrom #337
Mathieu Wohlgemuth #357
Braulio Facundo #338
Ignacio Perez Fernandez #3560
Vasilis Resaikos #353
Rodrigo Faria #339
Jonas Held #342

Craig Coull #335

Edward Bird #329
Gonzalo Federic Guzman #341
Reed Byrnes #331

Cody Iverson #343
Rodrigo Cantou #332
Nathaniel Rogers #354
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25 - 29
1 Loic Doubey #365 :24:48 01:54:00 00:51:50 3:10:38
2 Charly Sibile #388 :28:31 01:54:05 00:51:17 3:13:53
3 Christopher Dupre #366 :28:56 02:04:26 00:53:49 3:27:11
4 Raphael Schertenleib #386 :26:56 02:10:42 00:53:04 3:30:42
5 Martin Gebhard #369 :25:48 ©02:07:33 00:57:53 3:31:14
6 Matias Perez #382 :24:47 02:11:00 00:57:35 3:33:22
7 Alejandro Pareja Villar #381 :21:58 ©2:10:46 01:00:53 3:33:37
8 Carlos Eduardo Kroth #375 :26:07 ©2:11:39 01:00:51 3:38:37
9 Nico Seitter #387 :27:43 02:17:53 00:55:59 3:41:35
10 Bernhard Mackner #377 :26:46 ©02:24:00 00:55:25 3:46:11
11 Pierric Brochet #361 :24:32 02:17:31 01:04:54 3:46:57
12 Thibault Esmenjaud #367 126:40 02:22:57 00:58:47 3:48:24
13 Leo Boulanger #360 $29:09 02:14:01 01:05:41 3:48:51
14 Jan Berka #358 :30:16 02:20:48 01:01:18 3:52:22
15 Felipe Sandoval #385 :23:17 ©2:38:34 00:59:50 4:01:41
16 Jeff Macnair #378 :24:59 02:40:15 01:04:08 4:09:22
17 Pete Smallfield #389 :29:31 ©2:41:55 00:58:35 4:10:01
18 Yen-Ching Chiang #363 :31:35 ©2:38:50 01:01:01 4:11:26
19 Romain Boisson #359 :34:00 02:27:56 01:12:44 4:14:40
20 Alexander Walker #391 126:28 02:42:21 01:12:24 4:21:13
21 Toanuimarama Gobrait #370 :31:23 ©2:40:55 01:09:53 4:22:11
22 Ethan Page #380 :28:12 02:56:45 01:02:00 4:26:57
23 Sascha Kellner #373 :29:54 02:54:23 01:09:16 4:33:33
24 Fabian Klix #374 :30:11 ©03:01:19 01:15:37 4:47:07
25 Antonin De Clercq #364 :29:45 03:20:24 01:03:01 4:53:10
26 Andres Huertas Fonseca #372 $31:22 03:10:40 01:13:46 4:55:48
27 Philippe Wohlgemuth #392 :36:19 ©3:11:04 01:13:51 5:01:14
28 Sam Gaeta #368 :28:10 0©3:18:02 01:30:03 5:16:15
29 William Milano #379 :27:33 04:11:04 01:13:08 5:51:45
30 Leonardo Hernandez Zuniga #371 :33:39 04:03:05 01:15:48 5:52:32
31 Charlie Maahs #376 :35:44 ©3:59:13 01:20:42 5:55:39
32 Andrei Angelo Picardal #383 133:20 04:10:24 01:42:50 6:26:34
30 - 34
1 Mathieu Desserprit #403 126:25 02:07:32 00:56:53 3:30:50
2 Adrien Dransart #405 :25:21 02:18:12 00:54:25 3:37:58
3 Bernardo Rubio Herrada #413 :28:22 02:14:18 00:55:35 3:38:15
4 Arnaud Bonin #399 :29:08 ©02:23:38 00:50:51 3:43:37
5 Mike Lavery #416 124:42 02:22:31 00:57:18 3:44:31
6 Alex Rhodes #429 :26:48 02:18:18 01:00:44 3:45:50
7 Eddier Godinez #409 :32:25 02:14:42 01:02:25 3:49:32
8 Olivier Champenois #401 :24:52 ©02:21:33 01:03:40 3:50:05
9 Camilio Nesbet #423 126:20 ©02:31:40 01:00:36 3:58:36
10 Thibaut Rey #427 130:00 02:22:09 01:07:59 4:00:08
11 Alejandro Ricagno #430 126:45 ©2:35:58 01:04:39 4:07:22
12 Mattia Torraco #439 :28:38 02:32:34 01:10:06 4:11:18
13 Matteo Aperio #395 :31:07 02:41:39 00:59:54 4:12:40
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42

16
17
18
19
20

Michael Drackert #4904
Filip Sebo #434
Matthew Erchull #406
Sam Janicki #414
Matthew Scott #433
Hamish Collie #402

Luiz Eduardo Amaral #394

Guilherme Boas #398

Niels Vande Casteele #441

Enrico Frigeri #407
Keate Avery #396
Julien Marineau #419
Kiley Momohara #421
Toni Brunner #400
Tyler Guggemos #411
Jevon Almond #393
Brian Summers #435
Nicholas Thiel #436
Simone Sciortino #432
Glyndel Pelegrino #425
Marcelo Perim #426
Javier Montenegro #422
Brandon Wyant #442
Nathan Mize #4260
Travis Baird #397
Keith MacKenzie #418
Daniel Hartong #412
Daniel Rey #428

Brian Toncray #438

Francisco Gonzalez #467
Lary Zebatka #509

Peter Gerber #466
Simone Lunghi #488

Teva Poulain #495
Hendrik Grosser #469
Sylvain Denis #455

Mathieu Feder Schwaner #459

Jan Rene Nielsen #492
Nathanael Fruchart #462
Rafael Falsarella #458

Ignacio Guerrero Rodrigue #470

Tim Helms #471

Vaclav Klakurka #481
Benoit Jeandel #475
Diego Ricagno #557
Pablo Ureta #504
William Grialou #468
Domitian Ullrich #503
Benjamin Williams #508
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Steve Ferguson #460
Stefan Kumli #483
Eduardo Garcia #463
Quentin Fogarty #461
Sylvain Tanguy #501
Daniel Wells #507
Ryan Hobbs #473
Leandro Sanchez #498
Luke Kay #478
Benjamin Kieffer #479
Matt Monnot #489

Luca Berardini #446
Matthew Langella #484
Justin Kline #482
Humberto Suarez Medina #5600
Apostolos Chrysafelis #451
Geoff Waterman #505
Adam Teasdale #502
Dan Ballheimer #445
Luke Alexander #443
Michael Hermanek #472
Tony Cerdas #450
Oliver Shepherd #499
Gustavo Ortiz #493
Chung-Yi Lin #486
Mark Morgan #491

Eric Johnson #477
Reid Weber #506

Josh King #824

Marc DeCaul #453
David Kinzel #480
Andre Brand #447
Julian Prieto #496
Orlando Lopez #487
Octavio Morales Terrazas #4990
Josh Lee #485

Chris Calimano #448
Juan Garcia #465
Travis Carpenter #449
Joseph Dieber #456
Jorge Jimenez #476
Ricky Holland #474
Christopher Delphia #454

Romaric Delepine #524
Pavel Jindra #540

Martin Bravo #516

Nicolas Gosse #530
Sebastien Florimond #526
Huijbert Groenendaal #534
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45 - 49
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Wout Moreel #548

Nathan Stewart #565

Paul Fronhofer #527
Benoit Buffet #518
Ezechiel Rencker #556
Gian Marco Rivella #558
Anthony Maltete #542
Jose Graca #531

Tod Horton #537

Anton Bergs #514

Luis Sebastian Perez #552
Gerald Teubenbacher #567
Mauro Alberto De Luca #523
Uwe Ebner #525

Ian Gray #533

Jan Steinbauer #564

Jon Smith #561

Francesco Puddu #554
Germain Bersac #515

Nate Cook #522

Chris McIsaac #545

Marco Willisch #571
Brian Hughes #538

Scott Miles #547

Scott Mercer #546
Jefferson Oishi #551
David Choren #520

Mike Gommel #529

Oreste Alegi #826

Tai Scarbrough #560

Adam Breidinger #517
Kyle Herrig #536

Daniel Redelinghuys #555
Robert Jackson #539
Cristobal Vial #570

Ryan O'Neill #5560

Cesar Barquero #512
Stephane Vander Bruggen #569
David Louaze #541

Thomas Barr #513

C.J. Castle #519

Brent Wong #572

Joshua Pettit #553

Kyle Hamilton #535
William Gray #532

Jeyson Baculao #511
Jorge Alvarez #510

Tim Snow #562

Alexandros Christodoulou #521
Juan Jose Rivera #559
Francisco Ferna Sune #566
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Eskild Ebbesen #587
Frederic Loree #613
Alois Innerhofer #602
Tommy Nielsen #622

Jose Luis Gonzalez #595
Sebastien Victor #643
Marek Scerba #632

Paul Jacobs #604
Patrice Lilloni #611
David Boulous #579
Frederic Tete #640

Joel Lutz #614

Eric Snowberg #637
Stefan Laursen #608
Craig Ewashko #588

Andy Lee #6190

Jean-Yves Fendt #589
Marcos Castelo Branco #581
David Salmon #628
Giuliano Giacomelli #594
Chuck Fortier #592

Brad Scholtz #634
Arthur Mathisen #615
Karl Stover #638

Pierre Loos #612

Scott Silver #635

Rife Hilgartner #599
Francois Desaulniers #584
Robert Scholtz #633
Douglas Day #583

Andre Borges #577
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Carlos Benitez Sanchez #575
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Luis Zarate #646

Mike Preston #624

John Field #591

Yannick Joubert #621

Raul Garcia #593

Alf Imperato #601

Jason Tuffs #641

James Sardea #630
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Paul Black #576
Julian Valencia #642
Todd Meadows #618
Tony Kotas #607
Richard Beamish #574
Christophe Maury #616
Thomas Saeman #627
Marcelo Borghetti #578
Allen Heaton #598
Jacob Head #597

Dave Coussirat #452
Paul Iverson #603
Skid Saurenman #631

Calvin Zaryski #722
Simon Manson #687
Claudio Luccardini #686
Arnaud Bouvier #652
Marcel Swart #715
Frederic Mari #689
Graham Baxter #651

Mike Barro #650

John Stehmeier #712
Frank Kiveryn #683
Thomas Hackner #673
Patrick Pluy #702

Tomas Latorre Rubio #685
Philippe Fortier #670
Andrew Brierley #654
Daryl Smith #709
Grzegorz Zgliczynski #723
Bryon Howard #679

Joost Van Ulden #717
Andrew Kelsey #681
Steve Colburn #660

Todd Gottfried #672
Karl Wild #719

Sean McCarthy #691

Joe Cooper #662
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Fabrizio Terrinoni #716
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Gregor Hoefelmaier #678
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Mark Sortino #7160
Clive Heke #676
Gustavo Perri #700
Ruben Cabanillas #657
Michael Mazza #6960
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Matt Carter #658

Jim Dandro #665
Frederic Chane #659
Alberto Marchetti #688
Paul Burns #656
Andres Silva #708
William Workman #721
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Robert Ballou #649
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Alex Mlawsky #694
Oscar Arias Madriz #648
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Jay Heller #677

Tim Connelly #661
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Robert Gibbens #671
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Michael Wheeler #718
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Scott Brand #653

Gregory Ball #725

Eric Lichtfouse #742
Pio Moro #751

Andrew Rutty #757
Winfried Forster #735
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John Monk #749
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Dan Smith #764
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Cristian Castro #729
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Antonio Ninhos #827
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Eric Savoye #759
Timothy Wachuta #768
Tim Milton #747
Hideaki Nakajima #752
William McMahon #745
James Samuel #758
Horacio Broggi #727
Keith Rousseau #756
Hideki Terasawa #767
Patrick James #740
Bruce Moore #750
Steve Fisher #734
Eric Gutierrez #738
Matthew Carr #728
David LaBerge #741
Dan Smith #765

Jeff Shmoorkoff #761
Steven Simontacchi #762
Ebbie Baghaie #724
Don Germain #736

Ned Daily #777

Cliff Millemann #787
Nathan Livingstone #784
Karl Koller #7860

John King #779

Don Baldassari #772
George Lester #783
Claude Basso #773
William Laughlin #782

German Cortes Gutierrez #776

Robert Kronkhyte #781
Thomas J Monica #788
Jozef Makowicz #785
James Reilly #789
Michael Berger #774
Carlos Sintes #790
Greg Chokran #775
Saburo Arakawa #771

Allan Caird #793
Robert Rhodes #798
Alain Gaudefroy #794
Miloslav Smutek #8063
John Royson #8600
Alan Moore #796
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7 David Stott #804 :37:10 03:57:17 01:30:41 6:05:08
8 Martin Pospisil #797 :39:07 ©3:54:06 01:39:15 6:12:28
9 Richie Schneider #801 :53:56 ©4:12:52 01:36:37 6:43:25
10 Jeff Smith #8062 :39:08 ©04:32:54 01:45:41 6:57:43
11 Garry Mckenzie #795 132:25 04:47:20 01:40:17 7:00:02
70 - 74
1 Bruce Wacker #811 :35:01 0©3:31:33 01:44:59 5:51:33
2 Andrea Latrofa #8608 :46:55 03:41:40 01:30:09 5:58:44
3 Laurence Goddard #807 :30:28 04:39:46 01:43:44 6:53:58
4 Daryl Stanley #810 :36:47 ©4:42:32 01:43:56 7:03:15
5 John Pickard #809 :50:33 ©04:35:49 01:51:32 7:17:54
Challenged
1 Michel Gonon #817 :37:36 ©03:01:43 01:23:40 5:02:59
2 Willie Stewart #819 :36:43 ©3:53:03 01:24:58 5:54:44
3 Jerone Samari #818 :46:38 04:36:50 01:43:59 7:07:27
4 Pepe Candon #816 :36:36 04:42:41 01:59:26 7:18:43
Org Chall
1 Michal Pilousek #822 :37:58 ©2:39:52 01:20:15 4:38:05
2 Olivier Fellmann #820 :37:40 02:58:12 01:04:49 4:40:41
3 Daniel Wojcik #825 :35:03 ©3:15:03 01:12:03 5:02:09
4 Alex Miconi #821 :36:08 ©03:21:10 01:17:34 5:14:52
5 Marco Zoppi #823 :28:26 ©03:19:47 01:27:43 5:15:56

[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Men's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]

2018 XTERRA World Championship
October 28, 2018 - Kapalua, Maui

Women's Division Results

Place Name Swim Bike Run Overall
Pro
1 Lesley Paterson #52 :25:08 02:10:55 00:53:04 3:29:07
2 Michelle Flipo #60 :21:42 02:21:31 00:56:42 3:39:55
3 Lizzie Orchard #54 :25:15 02:20:47 00:54:51 3:40:53
4 Suzie Snyder #53 124:49 02:20:39 00:59:00 3:44:28
5 Brigitta Poor #51 $24:53 02:19:49 01:00:44 3:45:26
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6 Carina Wasle #55 :24:59 02:28:40 00:57:29 3:51:08
7 Julie Baker #57 :26:13 ©2:33:22 00:59:51 3:59:26
8 Angela Niklaus #64 :28:40 02:30:26 01:01:15 4:00:21
9 Penny Slater #56 :25:12 02:36:28 01:02:35 4:04:15
10 Allison Baca #58 :25:14 ©2:35:23 01:05:57 4:06:34
11 Renata Bucher #66 :28:26 02:29:50 01:12:02 4:10:18
12 Leela Hancox #61 :28:15 02:51:46 ©01:07:22 4:27:23
13 Melanie McQuaid #63 :24:43 02:48:50 01:18:47 4:32:20
14 Katie Button #59 :27:56 ©2:57:15 01:07:47 4:32:58
15 Heather Zimchek-Dunn #65 :31:18 ©3:02:12 01:09:36 4:43:06
16 Kristy Jennings #62 :31:19 03:06:10 01:12:28 4:49:57
15 - 19
1 Pauline Vie #105 :29:07 ©2:53:19 01:02:16 4:24:42
2 Lola Chane #103 :29:48 03:38:07 01:26:46 5:34:41
3 Emeline Tanet #104 :37:29 03:41:08 01:28:20 5:46:57
4 Sophie Allen #101 :31:44 ©3:56:51 01:20:48 5:49:23
5 Danielle Bergs #102 134:07 ©04:18:28 01:23:49 6:16:24
6 Staci Lovell #100 :37:31 04:18:56 01:38:20 6:34:47
20 - 24
1 Alizee Paties #113 :30:49 02:35:25 01:07:00 4:13:14
2 Jana Brantlova #108 :25:30 02:48:26 01:02:08 4:16:04
3 Marine Echevin #109 :26:36 02:53:50 00:59:12 4:19:38
4 Stephanie Arnold #106 :32:58 02:58:24 01:07:40 4:39:02
5 Paula Andrea Moschella #111 :33:53 ©3:09:08 01:15:20 4:58:21
6 Ellie Heenan #1160 :27:43 ©3:55:15 01:18:58 5:41:56
7 Abigail Bird #107 :36:40 04:46:38 01:17:45 6:41:03
25 - 29
1 Gaelle Leduc #121 :33:40 02:52:36 01:06:08 4:32:24
2 Gwenaelle Houot #119 :36:40 02:46:36 01:11:16 4:34:32
3 Clemence Dede #115 :31:43 03:08:31 01:06:27 4:46:41
4 Katerina Mertenova #123 :33:19 ©3:12:35 01:10:49 4:56:43
5 Irena Klingorova #120 :31:21 ©3:14:38 01:12:10 4:58:09
6 Camille Simon #126 :40:48 ©03:16:14 01:20:13 5:17:15
7 Heather Wilson #129 :34:06 ©03:36:19 01:07:22 5:17:47
8 Alejandra Vergara #127 :35:22 ©3:27:15 01:17:25 5:20:02
9 Lucie Dospelova #117 :29:43 03:36:58 01:21:42 5:28:23
10 Regina Gonzalez Luna #118 :31:18 ©03:45:10 01:13:45 5:30:13
11 Noelani McMahon #122 :31:09 04:04:49 01:03:17 5:39:15
12 Megan Diebold Mohn #116 :36:20 ©3:53:47 01:22:55 5:53:02
13 Isadora Reis #125 :39:10 04:18:10 01:16:55 6:14:15
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1

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Maria Calleja Aguayo #132
Janni Spangsberg #149
Christy Drever #134

Sarah Merminod #143

Kate Bramley #131

Daniela Stump #150
Jennifer Davis #133
Marisol Franco Acevedo #138
Olivia Peytour #145

Enara Herran #141

Sara Bloom #130

Adamantia Lemontzoglou #142
Silvia Hackner #139

Lyne Dubois #136

Kylie Vernaudon #153
Amelia Van Dyke #152
Carolina Rubio Perez #147
Elda Morales Terrazas #144
Djohara Halimaoui #140
Melanie Willard #154

Danae Rojas Silva #146

Jindriska Zemanova #188
Courtney Hill #166
Lelia Le Coquet #170
Sian Turner Crespo #181
Evelyne Trepte #179
Stephanie Wurtz #186
Laurel Dudley #160
Andrea Kettler #169
Vanessa Fernandez #161
Sabrina Manco #174
Angela Vacchino #151
Susan Finney #162
Elisabeth Albert #155
Kristen Wade #183
Shawna Glazier #163
Andrea Tribulato #180
Manuela Janosch #167
Jozanne Louw #172

Andie Lowry #173

Carrie Bradley #157
Amanda Jones #168
Leslie Dang Ngoc #159
Eloisa Hernandez #165
Brenda Andreasen #156
Sarah Saunderson-Warner #177
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Sonja Teubenbacher #178
Laurence Locatelli #171
Raquel Varela-Bastos #182
Leilani Sablan #176
Makiko Yogo #187

Deanna McCurdy #215

Alexandra Borrelly Lebrun #193

Kathryn Lockwood #209
Holly Wright #224
Lindsay Jackson #204
Nikki Balderson #192
Mirka Pavlu #218
Angie DeFilippi #195
Silvia Brouwer #194
Lyndsay Hupka #203
Connie Silvestri #222
Rainui Galenon Sun #200
Simone Mayer #214
Stacey Armijo #191
Paola Aldisone #190
Kylliki Taylor #223
Sylva Mullen #217
Jennifer Real #219
Natacha Lacorre #206
Alissa Magrum #210
Benedicte Maitre #211
Keli Marshall #213
Kelly Linaker #208
Delania Sather #220
Malvina Gomes #202
Maria Manes #212
Christine Lim #207
Marilee Saurenman #221
Jessie Faige #196

Sheri Foster #227
Heather Pady #237
Susana Pontes #239
Sigrid Miller #235
Sandrine Bouvier #225
Stephanie Meisner #233
Rachael Lowe #232
Tracy Hawkes #228

Tine Vogt #244

Tina Hoelscher #229

http:/Amww.jtltiming .com/results/xmaui18.html

:37:
:35:
:31:
:46:
144

:33:
:30:
:37:
128
128
127:
:39:
:34:
:30:
:38:
:38:
:36:
:28:
:36:
137
:28:
:36:
141
:36:
:35:
137
:28:
:39:
140:
132
:38:
:45:
142
142

:35:
:33:
:41:
:28:
:40:
140:
:40:
:31:
132:
:43:

35
58
10
11
41

12
59
06
13
14
27
08
50
21
47
21
11
57
42
20
12
18
00
12
45
27
58
45
o7
16
29
13
13
22

28
15
04
56
15
21
41
51
45
42

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

30:
26:
26:
38:
57:

42:
44:
00:
17:
09:
16:
05:
21:
15:
17:
19:
26:
43:
36:
30:
46:
48:
42:
08:
55:
47:
58:
55:
01:
09:
14:
26:
42:
59:

43:
04:
09:
24:
16:
35:
26:
40:
53:
42:

00
28
56
10
37

34
33
03
50
o1
27
14
22
55
35
40
55
05
56
21
10
44
51
30
25
42
24
45
21
14
48
18
23
06

08
31
Q9
45
46
06
19
28
53
24

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

26:
35:
46:
47:
42:

02:
07:
04:
04:
14:
08:
13:
04:
16:
14:
12:
17:
08:
08:
18:
16:
14:
16:
02:
18:
25:
30:
22:
20:
20:
28:
28:
35:
03:

o1:
09:
09:
22:
19:
15:
29:
24:
17:
27:

58
18
14
41
38

26
45
01
04
56
48
27
42
43
o1
57
31
35
25
13
19
51
25
28
o1
10
41
54
27
54
03
39
32
47

29
13
21
15
06
49
o7
40
46
21

XTERRA World Championship - JTL Timing Systems
:34:
:37:
144
$12:
124

NNO OO

NNooooouviuiunununuunuuuuiuuuuupbdpDdDDdDADDAD

vuuuuuiupdphDN

:18:
:23:
141
:50:
:52:
:52:
:57:
100:
102:
:10:
:10:
120:
120:
122
:25:
:30:
:39:
:40:
147
:49:
:50:
:58:
:58:
:01:
102:
121
:40:
100:
:45:

120:
:46:
:59:
:15:
:16:
:31:
:36:
:36:
144
:53:

33
44
20
02
56

12
17
10
o7
11
42
49
54
59
23
58
37
37
03
54
41
53
16
10
11
19
03
24
55
24
20
10
08
15

05
59
34
56
o7
16
o7
59
24
27

27/67



11/6/2018

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1

ONOUVIThA WNER

Carina Parment #238
Tanya Walker #245

Jeanne Hoffman #230
Cindy Skelton #242
Myriam Toudji #243
Ashley Naelon #236
Vaeatua Lentchitzky #231

Rita Haerteis #254
Catherine Gance #251
Luisa Saft #2760

Tania Radic #267
Christine Grant #253
Celeste St. Pierre #272
Teri Kolder #257

Monica Wolf #275

Cindy Duby #250
Caroline Van Den Bulk #273
Paula Maresh #263

Beate Kleindienst #256
Jodie Ramey #268
Christina Halioris #255
Christine Bell #246
Julie Robb #269

Karen Ward #274

Belinda Marais #261
Alyssa Lutz #260

Karen Simontacchi #271
Jennifer Pace #265
Michelle Blankenship #247
Paola Marconi #262

Kate Lucas #259

Rose Garner #252

Lisa Payne #266

Regina Detolve #248
Linda Matheson #264
Sandra Langy #258

Sharon McDowell-Larsen #2860
Tamara Tabeek #287

Susan Moote #281

Gabriele Winck #289

Cherie Touchette #288
Jacquie Zanck #291

Meiling Yee #2960

Alice Spriesterbach #286
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XTERRA World Championship - JTL Timing Systems

2018 XTERRA World Championship
October 28, 2018 - Kapalua, Maui

Swim Results

11/6/2018
9 Silvia Brandstetter #276 :40:22 04:11:10 01:24:23 6:15:55
10 Irene Pizarro Araya #282 t47:30 03:31:32 02:13:29 6:32:31
11 Linda Henry #277 :38:12 04:22:13 01:43:29 6:43:54
12 Nancy Hopf #278 :35:36 05:01:00 02:18:01 7:54:37
60 - 64
1 Barbara Peterson #295 :38:12 03:43:48 01:19:31 5:41:31
2 Kathy Grauer #293 :40:08 04:10:40 01:36:14 6:27:02
3 Marion Young #297 t45:12 04:25:34 01:31:53 6:42:39
65 - 69
1 Lorenn Walker #299 :35:41 04:03:53 01:39:06 6:18:40
2 Jo Garuccio #298 :36:24 04:32:35 01:39:18 6:48:17
Org Chall
1 Sara Tavecchio #302 :28:00 02:46:32 01:03:54 4:18:26
[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]
Place Name Division Fem  Swim M/P/M DNF
1 Sam Osborne #5 Pro 120:47 22:20
2 Roger Serrano #33 Pro 120:50 22:24
3 Mauricio Mendez #2 Pro :21:07 22:42
4 Maxim Chane #12 Pro :21:18 22:54
5 Lukas Kocar #20 Pro :21:31 23:08
6 Francisco Serrano #4 Pro :21:34 23:11
7 Bradley Weiss #1 Pro :21:38  23:15
8 Ruben Ruzafa #3 Pro :21:42 23:20
9 Michelle Flipo #60 Pro 121:42  23:20
10 Rom Akerson #7 Pro :21:43 23:21
11 Anthony Pannier #28 Pro :21:48  23:26
12 Francois Carloni #17 Pro :21:50 23:28
13 Victor Arenas #14 Pro :21:56 23:35
14 Alejandro Pareja Villar # 25 - 29 :21:58  23:37
15 Karsten Madsen #24 Pro :21:58 23:37
16 Branden Rakita #9 Pro :22:00  23:39
17 Ryan Petry #29 Pro 122:00 23:39
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54
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57
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60
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64
65
66
67
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69
70
71

Jake Stollery #36
Pierrick Page #27

Olly Shaw #34

Sergio Baxter #310
Frederic Tete #640
Robbie Day #315

Javier Martin #348
Nicolas Gosse #530

Eric Snowberg #637

Ryan O'Neill #5560
Vasilis Resaikos #353
Matthias Gourgues #340
Felipe Sandoval #385
Timo Spitzhorn #325
Stephane Vander Bruggen #
Steve Ferguson #460
Karel Dusek #336
Frederic Mari #689
Craig Ewashko #588

Joel Lutz #614

Douglas Day #583
Matthew Clough #314
Hendrik Grosser #469
Ignacio Guerrero Rodrigue
Marcos Castelo Branco #58
Jonas Held #342

Teva Poulain #495
Jacques Martinez #349
Felipe Martin #321
Pierric Brochet #361
Josiah Middaugh #6
Ondrej Petr #351
Francisco Gonzalez #467
Sam Long #23

Sam Janicki #414
Grzegorz Zgliczynski #723
Adam Teasdale #502
Nathanael Fruchart #462
Benjamin Williams #508
Andrew Kelsey #681
Tommy Nielsen #622
Cedric Lassonde #22
Calvin Zaryski #722
Mike Lavery #416
Melanie McQuaid #63
Braulio Facundo #338
Matias Perez #382

Loic Doubey #365

Samuel Jud #19

Suzie Snyder #53

Lewis Elliot #18
Olivier Champenois #401
Brigitta Poor #51

Uwe Ebner #525
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119
120
121
122
123
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Benny Smith #324

Geert Lauryssen #21
Maximiliano Morales #10
Jeff Macnair #378
Carina Wasle #55

Alex Roberts #11

Geoff Waterman #505
Lesley Paterson #52
Penny Slater #56

Pablo Ureta #504
Allison Baca #58
Humberto Rivera #30
Lizzie Orchard #54
Maria Calleja Aguayo #132
Will Ross #31

Rafael Falsarella #458
Andres Zuniga #37

Karl Edgerton #732
Ignacio Perez Fernandez #
Jose Graca #531

Adrien Dransart #405
Simon Manson #687

Karl Stover #638

Karl Wild #719

Craig Coull #335
Mathieu Wohlgemuth #357
Jana Brantlova #108
Vaclav Klakurka #481
Stefan Kumli #483
Brendon Bergs #311
Daniel Wells #507

Filip Srbecky #326
Francesco Puddu #554
Martin Gebhard #369
Jordan Loree #347
Stefan Laursen #608
Romaric Delepine #524
Scott Silver #635
Carlos Eduardo Kroth #375
Jason Sandquist #629
Julie Baker #57

Quentin Fogarty #461
Camilio Nesbet #423
Nicolas Bourgeois #330
Rodrigo Cantou #332
Jonah Kirkham #319
Mathieu Desserprit #403
Alexander Walker #391
Andre Brand #447

Cherie Touchette #288
Marine Echevin #109
Patrice Lilloni #611
Rodrigo Braga #16

Kate Bramley #131
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171
172
173
174
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177
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179

Thibault Esmenjaud #367
Boris Janata #344

Elie Bouvet #312
Alejandro Ricagno #430
Alois Innerhofer #602
Bernhard Mackner #377
Sebastien Victor #643
Alex Rhodes #429

Teri Kolder #257

Filip Sebo #434

Diego Ricagno #557

Marc DeCaul #453

Thomas Moss #322
Domitian Ullrich #503
Raphael Schertenleib #386
Eskild Ebbesen #587
Anthony Celeste #362
Alex Mlawsky #694

Jack Direen #316
Jonathan Noon #424

Tai Scarbrough #560

Tod Horton #537

Mauro Alberto De Luca #52
Graham Baxter #651
Thomas J Monica #788
Olivia Peytour #145
Arnaud Bouvier #652
Anders Johnson #345
Sebastien Florimond #526
Pierre Savoye #323

Tim Snow #562

Enara Herran #141

Nikki Balderson #192
Brian Smith #35

Jozanne Louw #172

Pavel Jindra #540

Juan Manuel Gomez Ruiz #3
William Milano #379

Luiz Eduardo Amaral #394
Steve Colburn #660

Ian Gray #533

Patrick Washecka-Jones #3
Gerald Teubenbacher #567
Ellie Heenan #110

Nico Seitter #387
Frederic Loree #613
David Boulous #579
Martin Bravo #516
Matthew Erchull #406
Jevon Almond #393
Rodrigo Faria #339
Angela Vacchino #151
Robert Scholtz #633
Katie Button #59
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215
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226
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Thomas Hackner #673
Oliver Zilcher #647
Ezechiel Rencker #556
Sara Tavecchio #302
Paul Jacobs #604
Richard Beamish #574
Sam Gaeta #368

Dan Ballheimer #445
Kylliki Taylor #223
Ethan Page #3860
Holly Wright #224
Lindsay Jackson #204
Leela Hancox #61
Kyle Herrig #536
Paul Fronhofer #527

Bernardo Rubio Herrada #4

Nate Cook #522

Dave Coussirat #452
Wout Moreel #548
Renata Bucher #66
Marco Zoppi #823

Dan Smith #764

Don Baldassari #772
Charly Sibile #388
Mark Sortino #710
Laurel Dudley #160
Jindriska Zemanova #188
Mattia Torraco #439
Anthony Maltete #542
Angela Niklaus #64
Hamish Pepper #623
Scott McGill #617
Jennifer Davis #133
Marco Mangiarotti #543
Brad Scholtz #634
Tim Connelly #661
Sigrid Miller #235
Peter Gerber #466
Christopher Dupre #366
Simone Mayer #214
Jan Steinbauer #564
Keli Marshall #213
Chris Visser #355
Glenn Wright #7760
Guilherme Boas #398
Pauline Vie #105

Tim Helms #471
Rodney Bell #15
Arnaud Bonin #399
Leo Boulanger #360
Luke Kay #478

Paul Miles #619
Arthur Mathisen #615
Rife Hilgartner #599
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Simone Lunghi #488
Michael Drackert #404
Sharon McDowell-Larsen #2
Toni Brunner #400
Mathieu Feder Schwaner #4
Christine Bell #246

Jan Rene Nielsen #492
Bryon Howard #679
Gustavo Perri #700
Stephane Ehrstrom #337
Paris Fellmann #317
John Royson #8600

Pete Smallfield #389
Matthew Scott #433
William Grialou #468
WI1l Stacey #327

Sara Bloom #130

Hamish Collie #402
Lucie Dospelova #117
Antonin De Clercq #364
Chris McIsaac #545
Nathan Stewart #565
Yuji Ono #753

Lola Chane #103

Gabriel Low #320
Michael Hermanek #472
Sascha Kellner #373
Jason Tuffs #641

Anton Bergs #514

Julian Prieto #496
Thibaut Rey #427
Leandro Rotondi #431
Lary Zebatka #509

Jose Luis Gonzalez #595
Benjamin Kieffer #479
Christy Drever #134
Adamantia Lemontzoglou #1
Gregory Ball #725
Evelyne Trepte #179
Jens Emil Nielsen #26
Keate Avery #396

Mark Morgan #491

Tyler Guggemos #411
Nicholas Thiel #436
Julien Marineau #419
Fabian Klix #374
Humberto Suarez Medina #5
Benoit Jeandel #475
C.J. Castle #519

Simone Sciortino #432
Andrea Kettler #169

Jan Berka #358

Niels Vande Casteele #441
Silvia Brouwer #194
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Laurence Goddard #807
Luuk Chambeyron #313
Susan Moote #281

Kyle Walker #644

Marisol Franco Acevedo #1
Nathaniel Rogers #354
Jefferson Oishi #551
Carlos Benitez Sanchez #5
Luca Berardini #446

Brian Summers #435

Enrico Frigeri #407
Benoit Buffet #518

Paula Maresh #263
Fabrizio Terrinoni #716
Bernd Kiesel #682

Daryl Smith #709

Antonio Ninhos #827
Alizee Paties #113
Giuliano Giacomelli #594
Jean-Paul Martin #743
Alexandra Borrelly Lebrun
Octavio Morales Terrazas
John Stehmeier #712

Josh King #824

William Gray #532

Frank Kiveryn #683

Paul Burns #656

Gian Marco Rivella #558
Daniel Huertas Nadal #6090
Paul Black #576

Marcelo Perim #426

Matteo Aperio #395

Mike Barro #650

Josh Lee #485

Marek Scerba #632

Marcel Swart #715

Noelani McMahon #122
Huijbert Groenendaal #534
Christophe Maury #616
Raquel Varela-Bastos #182
Sylvain Tanguy #501

Scott Mercer #546

Kiley Momohara #421
Robert Jackson #539
Matthew Langella #484
Tomas Latorre Rubio #685
Keith MacKenzie #418
Andy Lee #610

Eric Johnson #477

Jon Smith #561

Heather Zimchek-Dunn #65
Regina Gonzalez Luna #118
Kristy Jennings #62

Shawn Delsey #667
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William Workman #721
Irena Klingorova #120
Carl Dunaway #586
Andrew Brierley #654
Dave Cronquist #731
Andres Huertas Fonseca #3
Sylvain Denis #455
Toanuimarama Gobrait #370
Dan Smith #765

Gregor Hoefelmaier #678
Scott Skelton #763
Karen Simontacchi #271
Andrew Rutty #757
Alberto Marchetti #688
Gustavo Ortiz #493
Luisa Saft #2760
Michael McGann #693
Luis Sebastian Perez #552
Robert Rhodes #798
Yen-Ching Chiang #363
Tony Williams #7260
Philippe Fortier #670
Nathan Mize #420
Thomas Barr #513

Joost Van Ulden #717
David Kinzel #4860
David LaBerge #741
Clemence Dede #115
Burke Priest #625
Sophie Allen #101

Raul Garcia #593

Sean McCarthy #691
Cristian Castro #729
Amanda Jones #168
Tracy Hawkes #228
David Cronwall #663
Patrick Pluy #7062
Scott Perrine #701
David Salmon #628
Brandon Wyant #442
Kyle Hamilton #535
Pedro Scordo #760
Oliver Shepherd #499
Andre Borges #577
Claudio Luccardini #686
Malvina Gomes #202
Yannick Joubert #621
Justin Kline #482
Sylvain Soulabail #711
Mike Gommel #529
Eddier Godinez #409
Garry Mckenzie #795
Danae Rojas Silva #146
Marcelo Borghetti #578
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Allen Heaton #598

Reid Weber #506

Tim Milton #747
Frederic Chane #659
Matt Carter #658

James Samuel #758
Amelia Van Dyke #152
Eric Lichtfouse #742
Sarah Merminod #143
Tine Vogt #244
Alexandre Saft #706
Gerry Clark #730

Saburo Arakawa #771
Todd Gottfried #672
Stephanie Arnold #106
Scott Miles #547

Cindy Duby #2560

Terry Rousset #705
Chuck Fortier #592

Sian Turner Crespo #181
Deanna McCurdy #215
Heather Pady #237
Katerina Mertenova #123
Andrei Angelo Picardal #3
John King #779

Francois Desaulniers #584
Luke Alexander #443
Eduardo Garcia #463
Leonardo Hernandez Zuniga
Gaelle Leduc #121

Bruce Wilson #769

Andie Lowry #173

Juan Jose Rivera #559
Edward Bird #329

Daniel Hartong #412
Cliff Millemann #787
Paula Andrea Moschella #1
Karl Koller #780

Romain Boisson #359
Cristobal Vial #570
Daniel Rey #428

Heather Wilson #129
Elda Morales Terrazas #14
Alyssa Lutz #260
Danielle Bergs #102
Andrea Tribulato #180
Kate Lucas #259

Simon Direen #585

Pio Moro #751

Adam Breidinger #517
James Wade #792

David Choren #520

John Stratton #766

Alan Moore #796
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Orlando Lopez #487

Matt Monnot #489

Oreste Alegi #826

Angie DeFilippi #195
Pierre Loos #612

Javier Montenegro #422
Daniel Redelinghuys #555
Bruce Wacker #811
Daniel Wojcik #825

Tony Cerdas #450

Tony Kotas #607

Brian Hughes #538
Matthew Carr #728
Travis Carpenter #449
Doron Reuveni #703
Robert Ballou #649
Germain Bersac #515
Ryan Hobbs #473
Alejandra Vergara #127
John Field #591

Celeste St. Pierre #272
Sheri Foster #227

Luis Zarate #646

Marco Willisch #571
William McMahon #745
Christopher Delphia #454
Nancy Hopf #278

Lorenn Walker #299
Charlie Maahs #376
Alissa Magrum #210
Julian Valencia #642
Caroline Van Den Bulk #27
Tamara Tabeek #287
William Laughlin #782
Jorge Alvarez #510
Courtney Meadows #175
Joseph Dieber #456

Norm Katz #6860

Laurence Locatelli #171
Lyne Dubois #136

Leslie Dang Ngoc #159
Jean-Yves Fendt #589
Alf Imperato #601
Nathan Livingstone #784
Ned Daily #777

Jon Montgomery #6260
Alexandros Christodoulou
Alex Miconi #821
Winfried Forster #735
Julie Robb #269
Elisabeth Albert #155
Rainui Galenon Sun #200
Natacha Lacorre #206
Susan Finney #162
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Daniela Stump #1560

Reed Byrnes #331

John Monk #749

Shawna Glazier #163
Tania Radic #267
Chung-Yi Lin #486

Sylva Mullen #217

Eric Gutierrez #738
Philippe Wohlgemuth #392
Rita Haerteis #254

Megan Diebold Mohn #116
Silvia Hackner #139
Thomas Saeman #627
Christine Grant #253

Jo Garuccio #298

German Cortes Gutierrez #
Jodie Ramey #268

Janni Spangsberg #149
Francisco Ferna Sune #566
Cesar Barquero #512
Catherine Gance #251
Joanne Cogle #158

Tanya Walker #245

Pepe Candon #816

Rob Moskow #695
Christina Halioris #255
Gwenaelle Houot #119
Abigail Bird #107
Carolina Rubio Perez #147
Francois Bertrand #726
Stacey Armijo #191
Andres Silva #708

Willie Stewart #819
James Reilly #789

Daryl Stanley #810

Linda Matheson #264
Apostolos Chrysafelis #45
Clive Heke #676

Eric Savoye #759

Leandro Sanchez #498
Kathryn Lockwood #209
David Stott #804

Joshua Pettit #553

Jeff Shmoorkoff #761

Joe Cooper #662

Ashley Naelon #236
Jacquie Zanck #291

Paola Aldisone #190
Sarah Saunderson-Warner #
Lisa Payne #266

Claude Basso #773
Benedicte Maitre #211
George Lester #783
Emeline Tanet #104
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Miguel Perez Cerro #755
Staci Lovell #100
Hideaki Nakajima #752
Kylie Vernaudon #153
Sonja Teubenbacher #178
Dave Sutton #714

Michel Gonon #817
Olivier Fellmann #820
Michelle Blankenship #247
Alice Spriesterbach #286
Fabian Alberto Fernandez
Jorge Ortiz #754

Jeyson Baculao #511
Michal Pilousek #822
Scott Brand #653
Courtney Hill #166
David Louaze #541
Patrick James #7460

Kara Dubinsky #135
Guenther Rampitsch #626
Ricky Holland #474
Linda Henry #277
Barbara Peterson #295
Bruce Moore #750

Ruben Cabanillas #657
Kristin Corbett #226
Connie Silvestri #222
Chris Halioris #674

Jay Heller #677

Maria Manes #212
Kristen Wade #183

Juan Garcia #465
Lyndsay Hupka #203
Derek Smith #636

Carina Parment #238
Martin Pospisil #797
Manuela Janosch #167
Jeff Smith #802

Mirka Pavlu #218
Isadora Reis #125
Carrie Bradley #157
Brian Johnson #606
Jeanne Hoffman #230
Lelia Le Coquet #170
Georgina Aimaretti #189
Jorge Jimenez #476
Belinda Marais #261
Alec McCrady #692

Steve Fisher #734

Jim Dandro #665

Kelly Linaker #208
Allan Caird #793

Tad Norton #697
Gabriele Winck #289
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Cody Iverson #343
Vaeatua Lentchitzky #231
Delania Sather #220
Kathy Grauer #293
Sandrine Bouvier #225
Stephanie Wurtz #186
Stephanie Meisner #233
Silvia Brandstetter #276
Paola Marconi #262

Don Germain #736

Gonzalo Federic Guzman #3

Rachael Lowe #232
Beate Kleindienst #256
Brent Wong #572
Camille Simon #126
Miloslav Smutek #803
Melanie Willard #154
Nicole Priest #240
Jennifer Real #219
Susana Pontes #239
Timothy Wachuta #768
Vanessa Fernandez #161
Mike Preston #624
Chris Calimano #448
Skid Saurenman #631
Monica Wolf #275
Marilee Saurenman #221
Wendy Minor #300
Jessie Faige #196

Paul Iverson #603
Eloisa Hernandez #165
Todd Meadows #618
Brenda Andreasen #156
Jennifer Pace #265
Michael Berger #774
Glyndel Pelegrino #425
Cindy Skelton #242
Robert Kronkhyte #781
Michael Wheeler #718
Myriam Toudji #243
Hideki Terasawa #767
Tina Hoelscher #229
Jacob Head #597
Horacio Broggi #727
Travis Baird #397
Makiko Yogo #187
Sabrina Manco #174
Marion Young #297
Christine Lim #207
Sandra Langy #258

Gray Davis #582

Gregg Edelstein #668
Alain Gaudefroy #794
Steven Simontacchi #762
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666 Leilani Sablan #176 35 - 39 187 :46:11 49:39
667 Jerone Samari #818 Challenged :46:38 50:08
668 Regina Detolve #248 50 - 54 188  :46:47 50:18
669 Oscar Arias Madriz #648 50 - 54 :46:48 50:19
670 Rose Garner #252 50 - 54 189 :46:53 50:24
671 Andrea Latrofa #808 70 - 74 :46:55 50:26
672 Michael Schumacher #707 50 - 54 :46:59 50:31 *
673 Mary Posey #283 55 - 59 190 :47:01 50:33 *
674 Michael Mazza #690 50 - 54 :47:02 50:34
675 Robert Gibbens #671 50 - 54 :47:10 50:43
676 Ebbie Baghaie #724 55 - 59 147:22 50:55
677 Irene Pizarro Araya #282 55 - 59 191 147:30 51:04
678 Nick Muragin #696 50 - 54 147:34 51:08
679 Greg Chokran #775 60 - 64 :47:38  51:13
680 Djohara Halimaoui #140 30 - 34 192 :47:52 51:28
681 Ronald Scranton #814 75 - 79 :48:33 52:12 *
682 Karen Ward #274 50 - 54 193 :48:37 52:16
683 Jozef Makowicz #785 60 - 64 148:47 52:27
684 James Sardea #630 45 - 49 :49:31 53:14
685 Meiling Yee #290 55 - 59 194 :50:00  53:45
686 Lua Walter #184 35 - 39 195 :50:25 54:12 *
687 John Pickard #8609 70 - 74 :50:33 54:21
688 Jodi Pettit #301 Challenged 196 :50:55 54:44 %
689 Brian Toncray #438 30 - 34 :50:57 54:47
690 William Rohde #799 65 - 69 :51:13 55:04 *
691 G L Brown #812 75 - 79 :53:01 57:00 *
692 Moses Baca #444 35 - 39 :53:11 57:11 *
693 Richie Schneider #801 65 - 69 :53:56 57:59
694 Carlos Sintes #790 60 - 64 1:01:09 65:45
695 Roger Kern #813 75 - 79 1:01:37 66:15 *
696 Keith Rousseau #756 55 - 59 1:02:17 66:58
[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Run Results]
2018 XTERRA World Championship
October 28, 2018 - Kapalua, Maui
Bike Results
Place Name Division Fem Bike M/P/H DNF
1 Ruben Ruzafa #3 Pro 1:41:07 11.93
2 Josiah Middaugh #6 Pro 1:42:11 11.80
3 Rom Akerson #7 Pro 1:42:13 11.80
4 Bradley Weiss #1 Pro 1:44:39 11.52
5 Sam Osborne #5 Pro 1:44:57 11.49
6 Mauricio Mendez #2 Pro 1:47:38 11.20
7 Karsten Madsen #24 Pro 1:50:34 10.91
8 Francois Carloni #17 Pro 1:50:41 10.90
9 Charly Sibile #388 25 - 29 1:50:53 10.88
10 Loic Doubey #365 25 - 29 1:50:54 10.87
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Jens Emil Nielsen #26
Maxim Chane #12

Lary Zebatka #509
Ondrej Petr #351

Roger Serrano #33

Karel Dusek #336

Olly Shaw #34

Pierrick Page #27

Ryan Petry #29
Francisco Gonzalez #467
Simone Lunghi #488
Eskild Ebbesen #587
Will Ross #31

Samuel Jud #19

Anthony Pannier #28
Christopher Dupre #366
Peter Gerber #466
Maximiliano Morales #10
Humberto Rivera #30
Teva Poulain #495
Romaric Delepine #524
Luuk Chambeyron #313
Martin Gebhard #369
Mathieu Desserprit #403
Pavel Jindra #540
Mathieu Feder Schwaner #4
Geert Lauryssen #21
Francisco Serrano #4
Frederic Loree #613
Raphael Schertenleib #386
Sam Long #23

Alejandro Pareja Villar #
Branden Rakita #9
Carlos Eduardo Kroth #375
Matias Perez #382
Sylvain Denis #455
Lesley Paterson #52
Alois Innerhofer #602
Sergio Baxter #310

Timo Spitzhorn #325
Cedric Lassonde #22

Leo Boulanger #360
Hendrik Grosser #469
Anders Johnson #345
Nicolas Bourgeois #330
Bernardo Rubio Herrada #4
Eddier Godinez #409
Boris Janata #344
Claudio Luccardini #686
Calvin Zaryski #722
Matthias Gourgues #340
Jan Rene Nielsen #492
Nico Seitter #387
Robbie Day #315
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Pierric Brochet #361
Adrien Dransart #405
Alex Rhodes #429
Jacques Martinez #349
Pierre Savoye #323
Sebastien Florimond #526
Olivier Champenois #401
Brian Smith #35
Brigitta Poor #51

Jose Luis Gonzalez #595
Jan Berka #358

Suzie Snyder #53

Lizzie Orchard #54
Thibaut Rey #427
Nathanael Fruchart #462
Michelle Flipo #60
Tommy Nielsen #622
Leandro Rotondi #431
Thomas Moss #322

Martin Bravo #516
Rodney Bell #15
Thibault Esmenjaud #367
Victor Arenas #14
Eduardo Garcia #463
Simon Manson #687

Mike Lavery #416

Arnaud Bonin #399
Jordan Loree #347
Vaclav Klakurka #481
Bernhard Mackner #377
Diego Ricagno #557
Sebastien Victor #643
Tim Helms #471

Nicolas Gosse #530

Paul Fronhofer #527
Domitian Ullrich #503
Jonas Held #342

Nathan Stewart #565
Benoit Jeandel #475
Romain Boisson #359
Benoit Buffet #518
William Grialou #468
Stephane Ehrstrom #337
Huijbert Groenendaal #534
Ignacio Guerrero Rodrigue
Carina Wasle #55

Marek Scerba #632
Renata Bucher #66
Rafael Falsarella #458
Mathieu Wohlgemuth #357
Jean-Yves Fendt #589
Angela Niklaus #64
Alex Roberts #11
Patrice Lilloni #611
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Jindriska Zemanova #188
Camilio Nesbet #423
Sylvain Tanguy #501
Mattia Torraco #439
Brendon Bergs #311

Joel Lutz #614

Paul Jacobs #604

Wout Moreel #548

Anthony Maltete #542
Ryan Hobbs #473

Mary Posey #283

Javier Martin #348

Gian Marco Rivella #558
Julie Baker #57

Luis Sebastian Perez #552
Lewis Elliot #18

Gerald Teubenbacher #567
Stefan Laursen #608
Pablo Ureta #504

Daniel Wells #507

Arnaud Bouvier #652
Ezechiel Rencker #556
David Boulous #579
Alizee Paties #113
Alejandro Ricagno #430
Gregory Ball #725
Allison Baca #58

Jon Smith #561

Brian Hughes #538

Jan Steinbauer #564
Patrick Pluy #702
Yen-Ching Chiang #363
Elie Bouvet #312

Penny Slater #56

Michal Pilousek #822
Giuliano Giacomelli #594
Felipe Sandoval #385
Stefan Kumli #483

Marcos Castelo Branco #58
Maria Calleja Aguayo #132
Karl Stover #638

David Salmon #628
Matthew Erchull #406

Tod Horton #537

Janni Spangsberg #149
Frederic Mari #689
Braulio Facundo #338
Jeff Macnair #378

Eric Snowberg #637

Steve Ferguson #460
Toanuimarama Gobrait #370
Pierre Loos #612

Frank Kiveryn #683

Mike Barro #650
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Matthew Clough #314
Matteo Aperio #395

Matt Monnot #489
Jefferson Oishi #551
Alexander Walker #391
Andres Zuniga #37

Tai Scarbrough #560

Pete Smallfield #389
Quentin Fogarty #461
Anton Bergs #514

Deanna McCurdy #215
Sheri Foster #227
Michael Drackert #404
Benjamin Williams #508
Marcel Swart #715

Jose Graca #531

Germain Bersac #515
Chuck Fortier #592

Jack Direen #316

Leandro Sanchez #498
Alexandra Borrelly Lebrun
Philippe Fortier #670
Mauro Alberto De Luca #52
Scott Miles #547

John Stehmeier #712

Andy Lee #610

Pio Moro #751

Fabian Alberto Fernandez
Marco Willisch #571
Andrew Brierley #654
Frederic Tete #640
Andrew Rutty #757

Nate Cook #522

Luke Kay #478

Graham Baxter #651

Sara Tavecchio #302
Gwenaelle Houot #119
Thomas Hackner #673

Rita Haerteis #254

Daryl Smith #709
Francois Desaulniers #584
Ignacio Perez Fernandez #
Oreste Alegi #826

Rife Hilgartner #599
Winfried Forster #735
Jana Brantlova #108
Craig Ewashko #588

Luca Berardini #446
Melanie McQuaid #63

Eric Lichtfouse #742
Todd Gottfried #672
Tomas Latorre Rubio #685
Scott Mercer #546

Keate Avery #396
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Francesco Puddu #554
Humberto Suarez Medina #5
Ned Daily #777

Scott Silver #635

Sam Janicki #414

Ian Gray #533

Cliff Millemann #787
Leela Hancox #61
Chris McIsaac #545
Filip Sebo #434

Tad Norton #697

Brad Scholtz #634
David Choren #520
Gaelle Leduc #121
Luke Alexander #443
Arthur Mathisen #615
Uwe Ebner #525

Robert Scholtz #633
Rodrigo Braga #16
Geoff Waterman #505
Matthew Langella #484
Hamish Pepper #623
Sarah Merminod #143
Joost Van Ulden #717
Pauline Vie #105
Sascha Kellner #373
Benjamin Kieffer #479
Marine Echevin #109
Hamish Collie #402
Courtney Hill #166
Guilherme Boas #398
Ethan Page #3860

Karl Edgerton #732
Dan Smith #764
Matthew Scott #433
Francois Bertrand #726
Michel Gonon #817
Katie Button #59

Yuji Ono #753

Mike Gommel #529
Michael Hermanek #472
Catherine Gance #251
Daniela Stump #1560
Robert Jackson #539
Gerry Clark #730

Tony Cerdas #450
Paris Fellmann #317
Olivier Fellmann #820
Stephanie Arnold #106
Kathryn Lockwood #209
Guenther Rampitsch #626
Justin Kline #482
Adam Teasdale #502
John Monk #749
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Felipe Martin #321

Karl Koller #780

Sabrina Manco #174

Steve Colburn #660

Adam Breidinger #517
Douglas Day #583

Fabian Klix #374

Brian Johnson #606

Jevon Almond #393

Cody Iverson #343

Lelia Le Coquet #170
Brandon Wyant #442
Rodrigo Faria #339
Apostolos Chrysafelis #45
Sean McCarthy #691

Andre Borges #577

Juan Manuel Gomez Ruiz #3
Julien Marineau #419
Niels Vande Casteele #441
Heather Zimchek-Dunn #65
Bernd Kiesel #682

Nathan Livingstone #784
Christy Drever #134
Travis Baird #397
Cristian Castro #729
Allan Caird #793

Joe Cooper #662

Bryon Howard #679

Jon Montgomery #6260

Glenn Wright #770

Mirka Pavlu #218

Carl Dunaway #586

Oliver Shepherd #499
Scott McGill #617

Vasilis Resaikos #353
Heather Pady #237

Bruce Wilson #769

Dan Ballheimer #445
Michael Mazza #6960

Simon Direen #585

James Sardea #630

Carlos Benitez Sanchez #5
Daniel Huertas Nadal #6600
Luisa Saft #2760

Karl Wild #719

Edward Bird #329

Vanessa Fernandez #161
Gonzalo Federic Guzman #3
Kristy Jennings #62
Clemence Dede #115
Glyndel Pelegrino #425
Luiz Eduardo Amaral #394
John King #779

Mike Preston #624
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Lindsay Jackson #204
Susana Pontes #239
Sylvain Soulabail #711
Paula Andrea Moschella #1
Nicholas Thiel #436
Andres Huertas Fonseca #3
Chris Visser #355

David Cronwall #663
Kyle Herrig #536
Andrew Kelsey #681

Reed Byrnes #331
Gabriel Low #320

Sian Turner Crespo #181
Stephanie Wurtz #186
Daniel Redelinghuys #555
Philippe Wohlgemuth #392
Kate Bramley #131

Raul Garcia #593

Tyler Guggemos #411
Katerina Mertenova #123
Enrico Frigeri #407
Marcelo Perim #426

Eric Savoye #759

WI1l Stacey #327
Alexandre Saft #706
Silvia Hackner #139
Doron Reuveni #703
Oliver Zilcher #647
Daniel Wojcik #825
Camille Simon #126
Miguel Perez Cerro #755
Jason Sandquist #629
Filip Srbecky #326
Andrea Kettler #169
Paul Miles #619

Tania Radic #267

Shawn Delsey #667

Irena Klingorova #120
Tamara Tabeek #287
Michael McGann #693
Tony Williams #7260
Antonio Ninhos #827
Marc DeCaul #453
Lyndsay Hupka #203
Timothy Wachuta #768
Silvia Brouwer #194

Tim Milton #747
Grzegorz Zgliczynski #723
Sandrine Bouvier #225
Gregor Hoefelmaier #678
Nikki Balderson #192
Clive Heke #676

Sam Gaeta #368

Robert Rhodes #798

http:/Amww.jtltiming .com/results/xmaui18.html

40 - 44
45 - 49
50 - 54
20 - 24
30 - 34
25 - 29
20 - 24
50 - 54
40 - 44
50 - 54
20 - 24
15 - 19
35 - 39
35 - 39
40 - 44
25 - 29
30 - 34
45 - 49
30 - 34
25 - 29
30 - 34
30 - 34
55 - 59
15 - 19
50 - 54
30 - 34
50 - 54
45 - 49
Org Chall
25 - 29
55 - 59
45 - 49
15 - 19
35 - 39
45 - 49
50 - 54
50 - 54
25 - 29
55 - 59
50 - 54
50 - 54
55 - 59
35 - 39
40 - 44
55 - 59
40 - 44
55 - 59
50 - 54
45 - 49
50 - 54
40 - 44
50 - 54
25 - 29
65 - 69

46
47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

WWWWWWwWWwwwwwwwwwwuwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

103:
103:
104
104
104
104:
:05:
105:
105:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
106
106
106:
106:
107:
107:
107
107:
:08:
:08:
108:
108:
:08:
:08:
:08:
108:
108:
109:
109:
109:
109:
109:
109:
109:
109:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:11:
:11:
:11:
:11:
:11:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:

49
49
08
30
45
57
05
14
20
38
46
48
57
22
23
43
46
o7
09
11
46
03
17
23
28
31
34
38
49
53
o1
16
20
25
34
35
51
57
10
29
36
52
55
14
17
28
41
53
02
04
12
12
13
18

[e2We)WNe) I e) I e)We) M) We) I e) e ) We) Wie) B e) e ) I e) W o) e) M e) B e) o) RN e) W e) W o) o) W e ) B @) Wi o) Wi @) Wi e ) Bl @) Wi e ) Wi @) Wi e ) Wi ©) Wi ) Bl e ) Wi ) Bl e ) Wi @) Bi{ ) B ) Wi e ) Wi @) Wi o) B @) Wi e ) Wi @) Wi e ) B @) Wi e ) Wi @) B0 ) Bl @) W@ ]

XTERRA World Championship - JTL Timing Systems

.565
.565

554

.541
.532

525

.520
.515
.512

501

.496
.495

490

.476
475
.463

462

.450
.449
.447

427

.418
.410
.406

404

.402
.400

398

.392
.389
.385

376

.374
.371
.366

366

.357
.354
.346

336

.332
.323

321

.311
.309
.303

296

.290
.285
.284

279

.279
.279
.276

49/67



11/6/2018

389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

Kiley Momohara #421
Holly Wright #224
George Lester #783

John Field #591

Jorge Ortiz #754

Alf Imperato #601
Evelyne Trepte #179
Sharon McDowell-Larsen #2
Marco Zoppi #823
Marisol Franco Acevedo #1
Connie Silvestri #222
C.J. Castle #519

Susan Moote #281

Luis Zarate #646
Antonin De Clercq #364
Alex Miconi #821

Laurel Dudley #160
Angie DeFilippi #195
Cristobal Vvial #5760
Enara Herran #141

Matt Carter #658
Jennifer Davis #133
Yannick Joubert #621
Keith Rousseau #756

Don Baldassari #772
Claude Basso #773

Toni Brunner #400

Craig Coull #335

Dave Cronquist #731
Sigrid Miller #235
Irene Pizarro Araya #282
Sara Bloom #130
Fabrizio Terrinoni #716
Adamantia Lemontzoglou #1
Olivia Peytour #145
Simone Sciortino #432
Alberto Marchetti #688
Ruben Cabanillas #657
Alain Gaudefroy #794
Scott Skelton #763
Rachael Lowe #232

Pedro Scordo #760
Caroline Van Den Bulk #27
Robert Kronkhyte #781
John Stratton #766
Angela Vacchino #151
Meiling Yee #290

Reid Weber #506
Alejandra Vergara #127
Rainui Galenon Sun #200
Todd Meadows #618

Terry Rousset #705
Christophe Maury #616
William McMahon #745
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Jim Dandro #665

Keith MacKenzie #418
Paola Aldisone #190
Christine Grant #253
Julian Valencia #642
Bruce Wacker #811
David Louaze #541
Gabriele Winck #289
Thomas Barr #513
William Laughlin #782
Susan Finney #162
Gustavo Ortiz #493
Stephane Vander Bruggen #
Kylie Vernaudon #153
Paul Black #576

Mark Sortino #710
Celeste St. Pierre #272
Javier Montenegro #422
Horacio Broggi #727
Stephanie Meisner #233
Andre Brand #447
Hideaki Nakajima #752
Chung-Yi Lin #486

Lyne Dubois #136

Dave Sutton #714
Nathan Mize #420
Patrick James #7460
Paula Maresh #263
German Cortes Gutierrez #
Stacey Armijo #191
Hideki Terasawa #767
David Kinzel #4860

Teri Kolder #257
Heather Wilson #129
Ryan O'Neill #550
Lucie Dospelova #117
Beate Kleindienst #256
John Royson #8600

Jodie Ramey #268
Miloslav Smutek #803
Jeyson Baculao #511
Christina Halioris #255
Cindy Duby #2560

Cherie Touchette #288
Gustavo Perri #700
Tracy Hawkes #228

Lola Chane #103
Elisabeth Albert #155
Jason Tuffs #641

Alan Moore #796

Steve Fisher #734
Monica Wolf #275
Frederic Chane #659
Brian Summers #435
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Cesar Barquero #512
Andrea Latrofa #808
Jennifer Real #219
Emeline Tanet #104
Barbara Peterson #295
Tony Kotas #607

Tina Hoelscher #229
Andres Silva #708
Amelia Van Dyke #152
Simone Mayer #214
Mark Morgan #491
Jacquie Zanck #291
Daniel Hartong #412
William Gray #532
Regina Gonzalez Luna #118
Kylliki Taylor #223
Paul Burns #656
Belinda Marais #261
Benedicte Maitre #211
Carina Parment #238
Carolina Rubio Perez #147
James Samuel #758
Josh King #824
William Workman #721
Octavio Morales Terrazas
Sylva Mullen #217
Karen Ward #274

Eric Gutierrez #738
Chris Halioris #674
Kristen Wade #183
Julie Robb #269
Willie Stewart #819
Shawna Glazier #163
Martin Pospisil #797
Eric Johnson #477
Rose Garner #252
Orlando Lopez #487
David Stott #804
Megan Diebold Mohn #116
Julian Prieto #496
Joshua Pettit #553
Tine Vogt #244
Manuela Janosch #167
Andrea Tribulato #180
Alissa Magrum #210
Kyle Hamilton #535
Thomas J Monica #788
Kelly Linaker #208
Christine Bell #246
James Reilly #789
Ellie Heenan #110
Robert Ballou #649
Jennifer Pace #265
Alyssa Lutz #260
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Karen Simontacchi #271
Sophie Allen #101

Keli Marshall #213
Charlie Maahs #376
Carlos Sintes #790
Delania Sather #220
Brent Wong #572

Jorge Alvarez #510

Allen Heaton #598

Eloisa Hernandez #165
Richard Beamish #574
Lorenn Walker #299

Lisa Payne #266

Kate Lucas #259

Paul Iverson #6603

Scott Perrine #701

Juan Garcia #465
Leonardo Hernandez Zuniga
Matthew Carr #728
Nathaniel Rogers #354
Bruce Moore #7560

Paola Marconi #262
Jozanne Louw #172

Oscar Arias Madriz #648
Alice Spriesterbach #286
Jozef Makowicz #785
Thomas Saeman #627
Myriam Toudji #243

Sarah Saunderson-Warner #
Richie Schneider #801
Noelani McMahon #122
Jeanne Hoffman #230
Marcelo Borghetti #578
Burke Priest #625

Nicole Priest #240

Brian Toncray #438
Carrie Bradley #157
Silvia Brandstetter #276
Travis Carpenter #449
Natacha Lacorre #206
Andrei Angelo Picardal #3
Kathy Grauer #293

Brenda Andreasen #156
Malvina Gomes #202

Andie Lowry #173

William Milano #379
Robert Gibbens #671
Tanya Walker #245
Michelle Blankenship #247
Cindy Skelton #242

Maria Manes #212

Michael Berger #774

Josh Lee #485

Daniel Rey #428

http:/Amww.jtltiming .com/results/xmaui18.html

50
15
40
25
60
40
40
40
45
35
45
65
50
50
45
50
35
25
55
20
55
50
35
50
55
60
45
45
35
65
25
45
45
45
45
30
35
55
35
40
25
60
35
40
35
25
50
45
50
45
40
60
35
30

54
19
44
29
64
44
44
44
49
39
49
69
54
54
49
54
39
29
59
24
59
54
39
54
59
64
49
49
39
69
29
49
49
49
49
34
39
59
39
44
29
64
39
44
39
29
54
49
54
49
44
64
39
34

135
136
137

138

139

140
141
142

143
144

145

146
147

148
149

150

151
152

153

154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161

APPArPAPPDPPEPPPAPPPPAPPPAPPAPPAPAPRPPAPAPPAPAPPAPAAPAPLUVNULVULVLWUWLWVWWVWWLVDWVBWWVWWWWDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

:51:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
100:
100:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
102:
103:
103:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
106:
106
106
:08:
:08:
109:

31
00
05
29
55
00
19
59
28
00
12
19
30
36
04
04
35
18
26
46
15
16
23
23
26
05
28
32
43
38
48
35
44
51
56
56
10
10
29
33
50
52
51
54
00
02
10
26
22
31
44
03
37
09

AADMPAEADIDMEDPMNPLEDIDNAEDPAEDPDDADPDPAPLPPAPLEDdDMPAEPPPUVIVITVIVITLILTIVIVLTULTIULTUVIUTIUIUTIUIUIUIUIUIUIUTUIUIUUTU UV U VTN

XTERRA World Championship - JTL Timing Systems

.214
.203
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.182
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James Wade #792

Dan Smith #765

Alex Mlawsky #694

Nick Muragin #696

Chris Calimano #448
David LaBerge #741

Norm Katz #680

Isadora Reis #125
Leslie Dang Ngoc #159
Danielle Bergs #102
Dave Coussirat #452
Staci Lovell #100
Alexandros Christodoulou
Linda Henry #277

Amanda Jones #168

Jacob Head #597

Regina Detolve #248
Marion Young #297

Gregg Edelstein #668
Christine Lim #207
Joseph Dieber #456
Jorge Jimenez #476
Ashley Naelon #236
Raquel Varela-Bastos #182
Laurence Locatelli #171
Sonja Teubenbacher #178
Jay Heller #677

Kyle Walker #644

Tim Snow #562

Jeff Shmoorkoff #761

Jo Garuccio #298
Francisco Ferna Sune #566
Leilani Sablan #176
Steven Simontacchi #762
John Pickard #809

Jeff Smith #802

Djohara Halimaoui #1460
Rodrigo Cantou #332
Jerone Samari #818

Juan Jose Rivera #559
Vaeatua Lentchitzky #231
Elda Morales Terrazas #14
Laurence Goddard #807
Greg Chokran #775

Daryl Stanley #8160
Michael Wheeler #718
Pepe Candon #816
Marilee Saurenman #221
Skid Saurenman #631
Abigail Bird #107

Garry Mckenzie #795
Ebbie Baghaie #724

Alec McCrady #692

Danae Rojas Silva #146
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659 Tim Connelly #661 50 - 54 4:44:10 4.248
660 Makiko Yogo #187 35 - 39 183 4:45:24 4,230
661 Nancy Hopf #278 55 - 59 184 4:46:25 4,215
662 Melanie Willard #154 30 - 34 185 4:48:59 4.178
663 Sandra Langy #258 50 - 54 186 4:49:20 4.173
664 Linda Matheson #264 50 - 54 187 4:49:47 4.166
665 Christopher Delphia #454 35 - 39 4:50:33  4.155
666 Don Germain #736 55 - 59 4:50:35 4,155
667 Rob Moskow #695 50 - 54 4:51:08 4.147
668 Saburo Arakawa #771 60 - 64 4:51:15  4.145
669 Jessie Faige #196 40 - 44 188 4:52:58 4.121
670 Ricky Holland #474 35 - 39 4:56:39 4.070
671 Scott Brand #653 50 - 54 4:58:19 4.047
672 Jonah Kirkham #319 15 - 19 5:00:38 4.016
673 Gray Davis #582 45 - 49 5:03:23 3.980 *
[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results]
2018 XTERRA World Championship
October 28, 2018 - Kapalua, Maui
Run Results
Place Name Division Fem Run M/P/M DNF
1 Bradley Weiss #1 Pro :44:35  06:51
2 Mauricio Mendez #2 Pro :46:10  097:06
3 Rom Akerson #7 Pro :46:25 07:08
4 Sam Osborne #5 Pro :46:47 07:11
5 Josiah Middaugh #6 Pro :47:04 07:14
6 Karel Dusek #336 20 - 24 :47:59 97:22
7 Karsten Madsen #24 Pro 148:42 07:29
8 Ruben Ruzafa #3 Pro :50:16 07:44
9 Peter Gerber #466 35 - 39 :50:27 07:45
10 Jens Emil Nielsen #26 Pro :50:34  97:46
11 Maxim Chane #12 Pro :50:43  097:48
12 Arnaud Bonin #399 30 - 34 :50:51 97:49
13 Maximiliano Morales #10 Pro :51:08 97:52
14 Francisco Gonzalez #467 35 - 39 :51:12 07:52
15 Charly Sibile #388 25 - 29 :51:17  @7:53
16 Loic Doubey #365 25 - 29 :51:50  @7:58
17 Francois Carloni #17 Pro :52:04 08:00
18 Javier Martin #348 20 - 24 :52:17 08:02
19 Matthias Gourgues #340 20 - 24 :52:25 08:03
20 Lary Zebatka #509 35 - 39 :52:31 08:04
21 Cedric Lassonde #22 Pro :52:32 08:04
22 O0lly Shaw #34 Pro :52:46  08:07
23 Roger Serrano #33 Pro :53:04  08:09
24 Lesley Paterson #52 Pro 1 :53:04 08:09
25 Raphael Schertenleib #386 25 - 29 :53:04 08:09
26 Ondrej Petr #351 20 - 24 :53:20  08:12
27 Francisco Serrano #4 Pro :53:24 08:12
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28
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67
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Ryan Petry #29
Pierrick Page #27
Christopher Dupre #366
Sylvain Denis #455
Will Ross #31

Rafael Falsarella #458
Sergio Baxter #310
Adrien Dransart #405
Frederic Loree #613
Benjamin Williams #508
Humberto Rivera #30
Sam Long #23

Lizzie Orchard #54
Anthony Pannier #28
Pavel Jindra #540
Andy Lee #610

Jose Luis Gonzalez #595
Hendrik Grosser #469
Bernhard Mackner #377
Bernardo Rubio Herrada #4
Simone Lunghi #488

Tim Helms #471

Victor Arenas #14
Courtney Hill #166
Pablo Ureta #504

Nico Seitter #387
Eskild Ebbesen #587
Brian Summers #435
Romaric Delepine #524
Benoit Jeandel #475
Frederic Tete #640
Calvin Zaryski #722
Marek Scerba #632
Michelle Flipo #60
Elie Bouvet #312
Mathieu Desserprit #403
Grzegorz Zgliczynski #723
Paul Jacobs #604

Wout Moreel #548

Mike Lavery #416

Timo Spitzhorn #325
Carina Wasle #55

Jose Graca #531

Matias Perez #382
Marcel Swart #715
Leandro Sanchez #498
Jonah Kirkham #319
Martin Gebhard #369
Ignacio Guerrero Rodrigue
Craig Ewashko #588
Graham Baxter #651
Pete Smallfield #389
Rodrigo Cantou #332
Eric Johnson #477
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Jan Rene Nielsen #492
Benjamin Kieffer #479
Thibault Esmenjaud #367
David Boulous #579
Huijbert Groenendaal #534
Martin Bravo #516

Robbie Day #315

Suzie Snyder #53

Branden Rakita #9

Ian Gray #533

Marine Echevin #109

Uwe Ebner #525

Tommy Nielsen #622
Jacques Martinez #349
Teva Poulain #495

Gian Marco Rivella #558
Samuel Jud #19

Josh Lee #485

Luiz Eduardo Amaral #394
Steve Ferguson #460
Alois Innerhofer #602
Felipe Sandoval #385
Julie Baker #57

Matteo Aperio #395

Diego Ricagno #557
Anders Johnson #345
Anton Bergs #514

Geert Lauryssen #21
Camilio Nesbet #423
Brigitta Poor #51

Filip Srbecky #326

Alex Rhodes #429

Carlos Eduardo Kroth #375
Alejandro Pareja Villar #
Mathieu Feder Schwaner #4
Justin Kline #482
Yen-Ching Chiang #363
Paris Fellmann #317
Arnaud Bouvier #652

Kate Bramley #131
Jindriska Zemanova #188
Marco Willisch #571
Angela Niklaus #64

Jan Berka #358

Apostolos Chrysafelis #45
Ezechiel Rencker #556
Sheri Foster #227

Stefan Kumli #483

John Stehmeier #712
Vaclav Klakurka #481
Enrico Frigeri #407
William Grialou #468
Michael Drackert #404
Nathan Stewart #565
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Arthur Mathisen #615
Ethan Page #3860

Lelia Le Coquet #170
Jana Brantlova #108
Chris McIsaac #545
Jennifer Davis #133
Pauline Vie #105

Simon Manson #687

David Salmon #628
Christy Drever #134
Eddier Godinez #409
Deanna McCurdy #215
Benoit Buffet #518
Natacha Lacorre #206
Germain Bersac #515
Penny Slater #56

Rodney Bell #15

Patrice Lilloni #611
Cesar Barquero #512
Quentin Fogarty #461
Antonin De Clercq #364
Giuliano Giacomelli #594
Sebastien Victor #643
Nathanael Fruchart #462
Javier Montenegro #422
Noelani McMahon #122
Brendon Bergs #311
Jean-Yves Fendt #589
Tomas Latorre Rubio #685
Olivier Champenois #401
Filip Sebo #434

Juan Manuel Gomez Ruiz #3
Anthony Maltete #542
Joe Cooper #662

Sara Tavecchio #302
Kathryn Lockwood #209
Bryon Howard #679

Holly Wright #224

Mauro Alberto De Luca #52
Jeff Macnair #378
Stephanie Wurtz #186
Nicolas Gosse #530
Vasilis Resaikos #353
Evelyne Trepte #179
Josh King #824

Chris Calimano #448
Paul Fronhofer #527
John Monk #749

Brad Scholtz #634
Sylvain Soulabail #711
Matthew Scott #433
Alejandro Ricagno #430
Angie DeFilippi #195
Andrew Kelsey #681
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232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
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Gregory Ball #725
Francesco Puddu #554
Olivier Fellmann #820
Daniela Stump #150

Tod Horton #537

Pierric Brochet #361
Mike Barro #650

Jack Direen #316

Boris Janata #344
Thomas Hackner #673
Marisol Franco Acevedo #1
Andre Borges #577

Alex Roberts #11
Claudio Luccardini #686
Scott Miles #547

Craig Coull #335

Andres Zuniga #37

Leo Boulanger #3660

Rita Haerteis #254
Allison Baca #58

Eric Snowberg #637
Gaelle Leduc #121

Janni Spangsberg #149
Frank Kiveryn #683
Nathan Mize #420
Domitian Ullrich #503
Scott Mercer #546

Eric Lichtfouse #742
Clemence Dede #115

Matt Monnot #489

Paul Miles #619

Olivia Peytour #145
Rodrigo Braga #16
Fabrizio Terrinoni #716
Chuck Fortier #592

Luca Berardini #446
Miguel Perez Cerro #755
Winfried Forster #735
Alizee Paties #113
Stephane Ehrstrom #337
Ryan O'Neill #5560
Monica Wolf #275

Brent Wong #572

Luke Kay #478

Ignacio Perez Fernandez #
Sian Turner Crespo #181
Leela Hancox #61
Heather Wilson #129
Simon Direen #585

Mark Morgan #491

Joel Lutz #614

Brian Johnson #606

Ned Daily #777
Stephanie Arnold #106
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287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

Alexandra Borrelly Lebrun
Daniel Huertas Nadal #6600
Katie Button #59

Luis Sebastian Perez #552
Matthew Langella #484
Christine Grant #253
Thibaut Rey #427

Jordan Loree #347

Stefan Laursen #608

Ryan Hobbs #473

Daniel Redelinghuys #555
Frederic Mari #689

Andrew Brierley #654

Nate Cook #522

Daryl Smith #709
Cristobal Vial #570
Pierre Savoye #323

Stacey Armijo #191
Chung-Yi Lin #486

Hamish Collie #402

Carlos Benitez Sanchez #5
Niels Vande Casteele #441
Sebastien Florimond #526
Simone Mayer #214

Julian Prieto #496

Mark Sortino #710

Gabriel Low #320

Philippe Fortier #670
Nikki Balderson #192
Cliff Millemann #787

Adam Breidinger #517
Heather Pady #237

Sascha Kellner #373
Susana Pontes #239

Maria Calleja Aguayo #132
Mike Gommel #529

Tania Radic #267

Karl Wild #719

Sarah Merminod #143
Heather Zimchek-Dunn #65
David Choren #520
Guenther Rampitsch #626
Eduardo Garcia #463
Matthew Clough #314
Toanuimarama Gobrait #370
Dan Ballheimer #445
Laurel Dudley #160

David Cronwall #663

Yuji Ono #753

Gustavo Perri #700

Mattia Torraco #439

Glenn Wright #770

Marcos Castelo Branco #58
Luuk Chambeyron #313
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340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

Rodrigo Faria #339

Pio Moro #751

Antonio Ninhos #827
Sean McCarthy #691
Doron Reuveni #703
WI1l Stacey #327

Brian Hughes #538
Katerina Mertenova #123
John Stratton #766
Sylvain Tanguy #501
Nathan Livingstone #784
Kiley Momohara #421
Luisa Saft #2760
Guilherme Boas #398
Gwenaelle Houot #119
Sara Bloom #130
Orlando Lopez #487
Lewis Elliot #18
Nicolas Bourgeois #330
Adamantia Lemontzoglou #1
Gerald Teubenbacher #567
Steve Colburn #660
Renata Bucher #66
Daniel Wojcik #825
Michael McGann #693
Irena Klingorova #120
Jacob Head #597
Patrick Pluy #7062
Alexander Walker #391
Kristy Jennings #62
Kyle Herrig #536

Jon Smith #561

Susan Finney #162
Vanessa Fernandez #161
Catherine Gance #251
Romain Boisson #359
Karen Ward #274

Connie Silvestri #222
Francois Desaulniers #584
Toni Brunner #400
Oliver Shepherd #499
Enara Herran #141
Felipe Martin #321
William Milano #379
Jan Steinbauer #564
Oliver Zilcher #647
Andrea Kettler #169
Braulio Facundo #338
Jason Tuffs #641

Mirka Pavlu #218

Scott Silver #635
Simone Sciortino #432
Daniel Wells #507

Tony Williams #7260
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399
400
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405

Richard Beamish #574

Tad Norton #697

Jozef Makowicz #785
Edward Bird #329

David Louaze #541

Regina Gonzalez Luna #118
Andres Huertas Fonseca #3
Tim Snow #562

Philippe Wohlgemuth #392
Pierre Loos #612

Joost Van Ulden #717

Sam Janicki #414

Lyndsay Hupka #203
Douglas Day #583

Kristen Wade #183

Sylva Mullen #217

Gonzalo Federic Guzman #3
Lindsay Jackson #204
George Lester #783

Keith Rousseau #756
Celeste St. Pierre #272
Tony Cerdas #450

Robert Scholtz #633
Sharon McDowell-Larsen #2
Julien Marineau #419
Carrie Bradley #157

Paula Andrea Moschella #1
Bernd Kiesel #682

Rife Hilgartner #599

Jon Montgomery #6260
Hideaki Nakajima #752
German Cortes Gutierrez #
Amanda Jones #168

Fabian Klix #374

Luis Zarate #646

Leslie Dang Ngoc #159
Humberto Suarez Medina #5
Cristian Castro #729
Beate Kleindienst #256
Leonardo Hernandez Zuniga
Stephanie Meisner #233
Fabian Alberto Fernandez
Tamara Tabeek #287

Scott McGill #617

Andrew Rutty #757

Don Baldassari #772
Gustavo Ortiz #493

Adam Teasdale #502
Kylliki Taylor #223
Frederic Chane #659
Jennifer Real #219

Bruce Moore #7560

Lyne Dubois #136

David Kinzel #4860
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450
451
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454
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457
458
459

Jim Dandro #665
Mathieu Wohlgemuth #357
Silvia Brouwer #194
Ruben Cabanillas #657
William Laughlin #782
Glyndel Pelegrino #425
Isadora Reis #125
Claude Basso #773

Karl Koller #780

Carl Dunaway #586
Francois Bertrand #726

Michelle Blankenship #247

Sabrina Manco #174
Teri Kolder #257
Joshua Pettit #553
Alejandra Vergara #127
Nick Muragin #696
Rainui Galenon Sun #200
Alex Miconi #821
Abigail Bird #107
Tine Vogt #244

Oreste Alegi #826
Alissa Magrum #210
Paul Black #576
Gregor Hoefelmaier #678
Luke Alexander #443
Todd Gottfried #672
Jorge Ortiz #754
Thomas J Monica #788
Susan Moote #281

John Field #591

Paola Aldisone #190
C.J. Castle #519
Clive Heke #676
Amelia Van Dyke #152
Andie Lowry #173
Gabriele Winck #289
Cindy Duby #2560
Michael Hermanek #472
Melanie McQuaid #63
Shawn Delsey #667
Matthew Erchull #406
Christine Bell #246
Ellie Heenan #110
Angela Vacchino #151
John King #779

Kylie Vernaudon #153
Sandrine Bouvier #225
Elisabeth Albert #155
Dan Smith #764

Julie Robb #269

Todd Meadows #618
James Samuel #758
Barbara Peterson #295
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504
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513

Shawna Glazier #163
Carolina Rubio Perez #147
Yannick Joubert #621
Miloslav Smutek #803
Daniel Hartong #412
Octavio Morales Terrazas
Scott Skelton #763
Camille Simon #126

Tony Kotas #607

Michal Pilousek #822
Daniel Rey #428

Jason Sandquist #629
Delania Sather #220
Andrea Tribulato #1860
Charlie Maahs #376
Jefferson Oishi #551
Sophie Allen #101

Reed Byrnes #331
Malvina Gomes #202
Horacio Broggi #727

Alf Imperato #601

Dave Cronquist #731
Geoff Waterman #505
Lucie Dospelova #117
Hamish Pepper #623
Alexandre Saft #706
Robert Rhodes #798
Alain Gaudefroy #794
Mike Preston #624
Timothy Wachuta #768
Terry Rousset #705
Sigrid Miller #235

Karl Stover #638

Jodie Ramey #268

Reid Weber #506

Alice Spriesterbach #286
Alexandros Christodoulou
Thomas Moss #322

Robert Kronkhyte #781
Kelly Linaker #208
Megan Diebold Mohn #116
Tyler Guggemos #411
Bruce Wilson #769
Michel Gonon #817
Danielle Bergs #102
Juan Garcia #465

Hideki Terasawa #767
Thomas Saeman #627
Brenda Andreasen #156
Eric Savoye #759

Silvia Brandstetter #276
Karl Edgerton #732
Andres Silva #708

Tracy Hawkes #228
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35 - 39
30 - 34
45 - 49
65 - 69
30 - 34
35 - 39
55 - 59
25 - 29
45 - 49
Org Chall
30 - 34
45 - 49
40 - 44
35 - 39
25 - 29
40 - 44
15 - 19
20 - 24
40 - 44
55 - 59
45 - 49
55 - 59
35 - 39
25 - 29
45 - 49
50 - 54
65 - 69
65 - 69
45 - 49
55 - 59
50 - 54
45 - 49
45 - 49
50 - 54
35 - 39
55 - 59
40 - 44
15 - 19
60 - 64
40 - 44
25 - 29
30 - 34
55 - 59
Challenged
15 - 19
35 - 39
55 - 59
45 - 49
35 - 39
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
50 - 54
45 - 49
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14
14
16
18
18
20
20
20

20
21
21
22
24
24
25
25
26
26
28
28
28
30
34
34
34
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36
36
37
38
39
39
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00
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514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567

Thomas Barr #513
Keith MacKenzie #418
Christina Halioris #255
Willie Stewart #819
Allan Caird #793
Marcelo Perim #426
Silvia Hackner #139
Benedicte Maitre #211
Manuela Janosch #167
Tanya Walker #245
Travis Baird #397
Cherie Touchette #288
Tim Connelly #661
Marcelo Borghetti #578
Paul Burns #656
Michael Mazza #6990
Belinda Marais #261
James Sardea #630
Nicholas Thiel #436
Kyle Hamilton #535
Robert Jackson #539

Stephane Vander Bruggen #

Julian Valencia #642
Andre Brand #447
William McMahon #745
Jennifer Pace #265
Lola Chane #103
Keate Avery #396
Sonja Teubenbacher #178
Alyssa Lutz #260
Tina Hoelscher #229
Gerry Clark #730
Brian Toncray #438
Marco Zoppi #823
Cindy Skelton #242
Maria Manes #212
Emeline Tanet #104
Robert Ballou #649
Nathaniel Rogers #354
Christine Lim #207
Jacquie Zanck #291
William Workman #721
Rachael Lowe #232
Paula Maresh #263
Sam Gaeta #368
Andrea Latrofa #808
Matt Carter #658
Cody Iverson #343
Melanie Willard #154
Jozanne Louw #172
Scott Perrine #701
Carina Parment #238
Michael Berger #774
Keli Marshall #213
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40 - 44
30 - 34
50 - 54
Challenged
65 - 69
30 - 34
30 - 34
40 - 44
35 - 39
45 - 49
30 - 34
55 - 59
50 - 54
45 - 49
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
45 - 49
30 - 34
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
45 - 49
35 - 39
55 - 59
50 - 54
15 - 19
30 - 34
35 - 39
50 - 54
45 - 49
55 - 59
30 - 34
Org Chall
45 - 49
40 - 44
15 - 19
50 - 54
20 - 24
40 - 44
55 - 59
50 - 54
45 - 49
50 - 54
25 - 29
70 - 74
50 - 54
20 - 24
30 - 34
35 - 39
50 - 54
45 - 49
60 - 64
40 - 44
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03
03
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04
04
05
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Q9
09
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13
13
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14
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568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
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586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
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599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621

David Stott #804
Caroline Van Den Bulk #27
Jorge Alvarez #510
Jeanne Hoffman #230
Paola Marconi #262

Tai Scarbrough #560
Raul Garcia #593

Ricky Holland #474
Patrick James #740
Marion Young #297

Elda Morales Terrazas #14
Karen Simontacchi #271
Meiling Yee #290

Juan Jose Rivera #559
Eloisa Hernandez #165
Djohara Halimaoui #1460
Laurence Locatelli #171
Marilee Saurenman #221
Sarah Saunderson-Warner #
Tim Milton #747

Jevon Almond #393

Dave Coussirat #452
Kathy Grauer #293
Alberto Marchetti #688
Myriam Toudji #243
Carlos Sintes #790
Richie Schneider #801
Francisco Ferna Sune #566
Dave Sutton #714

Allen Heaton #598

Gregg Edelstein #668
Jay Heller #677

Staci Lovell #100

Marc DeCaul #453

Travis Carpenter #449
Sandra Langy #258
Lorenn Walker #299
Joseph Dieber #456
Brandon Wyant #442
Martin Pospisil #797

Jo Garuccio #298

David LaBerge #741
Oscar Arias Madriz #648
Alex Mlawsky #694

Garry Mckenzie #795
William Gray #532

James Reilly #789

Jorge Jimenez #476

Rose Garner #252

Jeff Shmoorkoff #761
Kate Lucas #259

Greg Chokran #775
Makiko Yogo #187

Andrei Angelo Picardal #3
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45
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622
623
624
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626
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636
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638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663

[JTL Home] [XTERRA Home]

Eric Gutierrez #738
Linda Henry #277

Jeyson Baculao #511
Norm Katz #6860

Steve Fisher #734
Laurence Goddard #807
Daryl Stanley #8160
Jerone Samari #818

John Royson #800

Chris Halioris #674
Linda Matheson #264
Matthew Carr #728

Lisa Payne #266

Bruce Wacker #811

Alan Moore #796

Jeff Smith #802

Raquel Varela-Bastos #182
Leilani Sablan #176
Ashley Naelon #236

Skid Saurenman #631
Robert Gibbens #671

Rob Moskow #695

John Pickard #8609

Alec McCrady #692

Dan Smith #765

Paul Iverson #6603

Jonas Held #342

Regina Detolve #248
Vaeatua Lentchitzky #231
Danae Rojas Silva #146
Pepe Candon #816

Ebbie Baghaie #724
Michael Wheeler #718
Saburo Arakawa #771
Scott Brand #653
Christophe Maury #616
Jessie Faige #196
Steven Simontacchi #762
Christopher Delphia #454
Irene Pizarro Araya #282
Don Germain #736

Nancy Hopf #278

55 - 59
55 - 59
40 - 44
50 - 54
55 - 59
70 - 74
70 - 74
Challenged
65 - 69
50 - 54
50 - 54
55 - 59
50 - 54
70 - 74
65 - 69
65 - 69
35 - 39
35 - 39
45 - 49
45 - 49
50 - 54
50 - 54
70 - 74
50 - 54
55 - 59
45 - 49
20 - 24
50 - 54
45 - 49
30 - 34
Challenged
55 - 59
50 - 54
60 - 64
50 - 54
45 - 49
40 - 44
55 - 59
35 - 39
55 - 59
55 - 59
55 - 59
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[Overall Results] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]
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